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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ross Hughes            M 19-24       1/65    5:15       16:16
2     Rebecca Tracy          F 25-29      1/148    5:16       16:18
3     Olivia Pratt           F 19-24       1/91    5:17       16:23
4     Kaleb Meredith         M 25-29       1/62    5:21       16:35
5     Tyler Noble            M 25-29       2/62    5:22       16:36
6     Benjamin Schmitt       M 12-15      1/115    5:26       16:49
7     Eric Thompson          M 19-24       2/65    5:30       17:02
8     Kelsey Seiler          F 25-29      2/148    5:34       17:15
9     Brandon Reyes          M 16-18       1/34    5:41       17:37
10    Donald Schepers        M 19-24       3/65    5:42       17:38
11    Katie Kerr             F 19-24       2/91    5:46       17:52
12    Jasmine Al-Anzi        F 19-24       3/91    5:47       17:56
13    Andrew Hector          M 40-44       1/64    5:51       18:06
14    Owen Fink              M 16-18       2/34    5:55       18:20
15    Donovan Sears          M 16-18       3/34    5:56       18:22
16    Alec Means             M 12-15      2/115    5:59       18:32
17    Joshua Langerak        M 16-18       4/34    5:59       18:33
18    Evan Huet              M 1-11       1/410    6:04       18:49
19    Jeremy Peterson        M 19-24       4/65    6:05       18:52
20    Shea Chapman           M 25-29       3/62    6:06       18:55
21    Hunter Simper          M 19-24       5/65    6:07       18:56
22    Kirk Menges            M 40-44       2/64    6:07       18:57
23    Christopher Braun      M 19-24       6/65    6:07       18:57
24    Jeffrey Peterson       M 50-54       1/58    6:09       19:03
25    Megan Cole             F 12-15      1/109    6:11       19:08
26    Devin Riley            M 40-44       3/64    6:11       19:10
27    Carmen Pena            F 25-29      3/148    6:12       19:11
28    Joe Cerjak             M 35-39       1/67    6:12       19:12
29    Drew Brattain          M 45-49       1/65    6:12       19:12
30    Andreas Maher          M 50-54       2/58    6:12       19:12
31    Anthony Osborne        M 30-34       1/53    6:13       19:14
32    Sarah Payne            F 16-18       1/41    6:14       19:19
33    Brian Detrick          M 35-39       2/67    6:16       19:23
34    Carl Palma             M 30-34       2/53    6:22       19:45
35    John Dixon             M 19-24       7/65    6:23       19:47
36    Christopher Sanchez    M 12-15      3/115    6:25       19:53
37    Ella Hwang             F 1-11       1/402    6:26       19:54
38    Nate Killeen           M 1-11       2/410    6:26       19:55
39    Ruth Steinbart         F 30-34      1/120    6:26       19:57
40    Jeremy Van             M 25-29       4/62    6:27       19:58
41    Wendy Catalan          F 19-24       4/91    6:27       19:59
42    Jeffrey Haight         M 50-54       3/58    6:27       20:00
43    Jacob Herron           M 19-24       8/65    6:31       20:11
44    Kathleen Molloy        F 25-29      4/148    6:32       20:15
45    Noe Ortiz              M 12-15      4/115    6:35       20:22
46    Garrett Redweik        M 25-29       5/62    6:36       20:25
47    Ethan Lettich          M 12-15      5/115    6:36       20:25
48    Megan Kueber           F 16-18       2/41    6:36       20:27
49    Ben Bowling            M 1-11       3/410    6:36       20:27
50    Todd Buerger           M 55-59       1/54    6:37       20:30
51    John Bowling           M 12-15      6/115    6:40       20:38
52    Gabe Trivers           M 12-15      7/115    6:40       20:39
53    Jean-Benoit Barrere    M 1-11       4/410    6:44       20:51
54    Brian Nobbe            M 50-54       4/58    6:45       20:54
55    Jaden Kaufman          M 1-11       5/410    6:48       21:02
56    Forrest Son            M 25-29       6/62    6:48       21:04
57    Samuel Schmidt         M 12-15      8/115    6:48       21:05
58    Spencer Anderson       M 12-15      9/115    6:49       21:07
59    Jose Liahut            M 12-15     10/115    6:49       21:08
60    Maria Pless            F 25-29      5/148    6:50       21:11
61    Philip Smith           M 19-24       9/65    6:53       21:19
62    Gabby Graveel          F 16-18       3/41    6:55       21:26
63    Emily Hwang            F 12-15      2/109    6:58       21:36
64    Ryan Rueff             M 12-15     11/115    7:00       21:40
65    Elyse Hunger           F 16-18       4/41    7:00       21:41
66    Rob Rueff              M 40-44       4/64    7:00       21:41
67    Joe Prince             M 50-54       5/58    7:01       21:44
68    Jacob Bering           M 16-18       5/34    7:01       21:44
69    Toby Bowling           M 1-11       6/410    7:02       21:46
70    Victoria Crowder       F 12-15      3/109    7:04       21:52
71    Jenny Norton           F 35-39      1/158    7:05       21:56
72    Shelley Fiesel         M 12-15     12/115    7:07       22:04
73    Mitch Ward             M 16-18       6/34    7:08       22:07
74    Kate Langerak          F 12-15      4/109    7:09       22:09
75    Conor Burke            M 1-11       7/410    7:11       22:16
76    Jennifer May           F 35-39      2/158    7:12       22:17
77    Jaime Sanchez          M 35-39       3/67    7:13       22:22
78    Taylor Anderson        M 12-15     13/115    7:14       22:23
79    Ken Kueber             M 50-54       6/58    7:14       22:24
80    Fredy Ramirz           M 12-15     14/115    7:14       22:25
81    Laura Howard           F 50-54      1/102    7:15       22:27
82    Grant Harlan           M 19-24      10/65    7:16       22:30
83    Aman Mohamed           M 12-15     15/115    7:16       22:30
84    David Bowers           M 40-44       5/64    7:17       22:34
85    Alicja Stoppel         F 12-15      5/109    7:19       22:40
86    Cary Harnett           M 50-54       7/58    7:19       22:41
87    Ivan Escobedo          M 12-15     16/115    7:20       22:42
88    Lucas Scheumann        M 16-18       7/34    7:22       22:48
89    John Jeanguenat        M 30-34       3/53    7:23       22:51
90    Allen Hammer           M 30-34       4/53    7:23       22:53
91    Veronica Hargrave      F 1-11       2/402    7:23       22:53
92    Mike Davidson          M 50-54       8/58    7:24       22:57
93    Karley Johnson         F 1-11       3/402    7:25       22:58
94    Scott Pelton           M 25-29       7/62    7:25       23:00
95    Zachary Pound          M 25-29       8/62    7:26       23:02
96    Brian Walsh            M 25-29       9/62    7:26       23:02
97    Rebecca Way            F 35-39      3/158    7:27       23:04
98    Antony Page            M 45-49       2/65    7:27       23:05
99    Valente Villegas       M 40-44       6/64    7:28       23:07
100   David Glenn            M 35-39       4/67    7:28       23:08
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101   Collin Brown           M 25-29      10/62    7:28       23:09
102   Riley Lettich          M 1-11       8/410    7:29       23:10
103   Mark Eades             M 55-59       2/54    7:29       23:11
104   Trenton Dyer           M 1-11       9/410    7:29       23:12
105   Emily Langerak         F 12-15      6/109    7:29       23:12
106   David Diercks          M 1-11      10/410    7:30       23:13
107   Erin Elliott           F 35-39      4/158    7:30       23:15
108   Brandon Schweiss       M 35-39       5/67    7:30       23:15
109   Andrew Tullis          M 25-29      11/62    7:31       23:16
110   Daniel Legittino       M 19-24      11/65    7:32       23:19
111   Hector Lopez           M 12-15     17/115    7:32       23:20
112   Hector Vela            M 12-15     18/115    7:32       23:21
113   Katriona Page          F 12-15      7/109    7:35       23:29
114   Sherry Gramer          F 50-54      2/102    7:36       23:32
115   Molly Knapp            F 35-39      5/158    7:36       23:34
116   Nick Laning            M 1-11      11/410    7:38       23:38
117   Steve Fisher           M 60-64       1/29    7:39       23:43
118   Eriz William           M NOAGE       1/44    7:40       23:44
119   Seth Wickens-Walther   M 12-15     19/115    7:40       23:45
120   Rachel Swinford        F 35-39      6/158    7:41       23:47
121   Afaq Kheiri            M 35-39       6/67    7:41       23:48
122   Lenell Campbell        M 19-24      12/65    7:41       23:48
123   Ryan Freimuth          M 19-24      13/65    7:41       23:49
124   Mia Kaufman            F 1-11       4/402    7:42       23:50
125   Chris Brown            M 50-54       9/58    7:42       23:52
126   Kaitlyn Feeney         F 25-29      6/148    7:42       23:52
127   Alex Brown             M 12-15     20/115    7:42       23:52
128   Rachel Mathews         F 25-29      7/148    7:43       23:54
129   Becca Mathews          F 30-34      2/120    7:43       23:54
130   Elliott Deryke         M 1-11      12/410    7:44       23:57
131   Patrick Miller         M 30-34       5/53    7:44       23:59
132   Katie Miller           F 30-34      3/120    7:45       23:59
133   Kali Johnson           F 19-24       5/91    7:45       24:00
134   Dan Bellovary          M 50-54      10/58    7:45       24:00
135   Carolyn West           F 30-34      4/120    7:45       24:01
136   Dillon Allen           M 1-11      13/410    7:46       24:04
137   Robert Irvine          M 35-39       7/67    7:46       24:04
138   Kelly Swanson          F 50-54      3/102    7:46       24:04
139   Chino Martinez         M 12-15     21/115    7:48       24:09
140   David Aufenberg        M 25-29      12/62    7:48       24:09
141   Garrett Lofton         M 1-11      14/410    7:49       24:11
142   Taha Bensaad           M 40-44       7/64    7:49       24:13
143   Nick Luc               M 16-18       8/34    7:49       24:14
144   Michael Byrd           M 1-11      15/410    7:50       24:17
145   Noe Garcia             M 12-15     22/115    7:50       24:17
146   Ian Kolbus             M 1-11      16/410    7:51       24:19
147   Kimberly Wakeman       F 25-29      8/148    7:51       24:19
148   Jerod Harris           M 25-29      13/62    7:52       24:21
149   Annabelle Calow        F 1-11       5/402    7:52       24:21
150   Gary Hulsey            M 25-29      14/62    7:52       24:23
151   Monish Patel           M 40-44       8/64    7:53       24:24
152   Jon Creel              M 25-29      15/62    7:53       24:25
153   Zach Wunderly          M 25-29      16/62    7:54       24:29
154   Hussien Muhammad       M 1-11      17/410    7:55       24:30
155   Ramierez Daniel        M 1-11      18/410    7:56       24:34
156   Nathan Ferguson        M 25-29      17/62    7:56       24:34
157   Maryann Abramson       F 40-44      1/128    7:56       24:36
158   Kristi Pope            F 35-39      7/158    7:57       24:38
159   Con Murray             M 19-24      14/65    7:58       24:40
160   Nathaniel Lannals      M NOAGE       2/44    7:58       24:40
161   Steve Goodman          M 55-59       3/54    7:58       24:41
162   Ann Rigling            F 50-54      4/102    7:58       24:42
163   John Justis            M 30-34       6/53    7:58       24:42
164   Mandi Haberlin         F 30-34      5/120    7:59       24:45
165   Julia Shildmyer-Heighw F 50-54      5/102    8:00       24:46
166   Timothy Ruppert        M 1-11      19/410    8:00       24:46
167   Casandra Brocksmith    F 19-24       6/91    8:00       24:48
168   Sharon Donnally        F 50-54      6/102    8:00       24:48
169   Faith Richardson       F 50-54      7/102    8:02       24:53
170   Steve Douglass         M 50-54      11/58    8:02       24:53
171   Jonathan Guzman        M 12-15     23/115    8:02       24:53
172   Paul Gallamore         M 55-59       4/54    8:02       24:54
173   Karen Singson          F 45-49      1/114    8:02       24:54
174   Mikelle Martin         M 1-11      20/410    8:02       24:54
175   Lindsay Cherry         F 25-29      9/148    8:02       24:54
176   Natsuko Tsujimura      F 55-59       1/68    8:02       24:55
177   Carla Green            F 30-34      6/120    8:03       24:55
178   Ryan Burke             M 1-11      21/410    8:03       24:55
179   Samantha Norling       F 25-29     10/148    8:03       24:56
180   Bryan Molina-Rosas     M 12-15     24/115    8:03       24:57
181   James Webb             M 35-39       8/67    8:04       24:58
182   David Carey            M 55-59       5/54    8:04       25:01
183   Amy Warner             F 30-34      7/120    8:04       25:01
184   Mary Hiatt             F 30-34      8/120    8:04       25:01
185   Todd Kelly             M 25-29      18/62    8:05       25:02
186   Leesa Kaufman          F 40-44      2/128    8:05       25:04
187   Jack Langlois          M 1-11      22/410    8:07       25:09
188   Joseph Gruensfelder    M 19-24      15/65    8:07       25:10
189   Jeremy Turner          M 35-39       9/67    8:07       25:10
190   Daniel Slagle          M 12-15     25/115    8:07       25:10
191   Michelle Foley         F 19-24       7/91    8:08       25:13
192   Elias Flora            M 1-11      23/410    8:08       25:13
193   Ben Leising            M 1-11      24/410    8:08       25:13
194   Javier Ceballos        M 1-11      25/410    8:09       25:14
195   Brad Guilinger         M 19-24      16/65    8:09       25:15
196   Max Murphy             M 45-49       3/65    8:09       25:15
197   Kristen Candler        F 25-29     11/148    8:10       25:18
198   Garrett Hadler         M 19-24      17/65    8:12       25:24
199   Austin Markley         M 12-15     26/115    8:12       25:24
200   Tod Richardson         M 50-54      12/58    8:12       25:25
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201   Kathy Oneacre          F 45-49      2/114    8:13       25:27
202   Adam Barton            M 40-44       9/64    8:13       25:28
203   Lauren McIntosh        F 16-18       5/41    8:13       25:29
204   Colin Frantz           M 1-11      26/410    8:14       25:30
205   Bryn Jones             M 35-39      10/67    8:14       25:30
206   Miles Quiring          M 1-11      27/410    8:14       25:30
207   Kate Steiner           F 12-15      8/109    8:14       25:31
208   Tyler Santuro          M 25-29      19/62    8:14       25:31
209   Ryan Gregory           M 19-24      18/65    8:15       25:32
210   Anthony Taylor         M 12-15     27/115    8:15       25:35
211   Luis Aguirre           M 12-15     28/115    8:16       25:35
212   Hanna Pitts            F 19-24       8/91    8:16       25:35
213   Juan Sanchez           M 65-69       1/16    8:16       25:36
214   Brian Yohler           M 45-49       4/65    8:16       25:36
215   Caitlin Swallow        F 16-18       6/41    8:16       25:37
216   Britton Wiedemann      M 50-54      13/58    8:16       25:38
217   Ladarrius Demery       M 12-15     29/115    8:17       25:38
218   Eli Burrell            M 1-11      28/410    8:17       25:40
219   Katey Sullivan         F 35-39      8/158    8:17       25:40
220   Hugo Vargas            M 12-15     30/115    8:17       25:40
221   Kelly Whitinger        F 40-44      3/128    8:18       25:42
222   Chris Percifield       M 35-39      11/67    8:18       25:44
223   Isabella Frischknecht  F 12-15      9/109    8:18       25:44
224   Vamsi Kolli            M 30-34       7/53    8:18       25:44
225   Andrew Funkhouser      M 25-29      20/62    8:19       25:46
226   James Blubaugh         M 25-29      21/62    8:19       25:46
227   Ashley Buckler         F 12-15     10/109    8:19       25:47
228   Sarah Snyder           F 12-15     11/109    8:20       25:50
229   Debra Crawley          F 30-34      9/120    8:20       25:50
230   Brad Giese             M 40-44      10/64    8:21       25:51
231   Grace Burns            F 19-24       9/91    8:21       25:52
232   Kevin Sobiski          M 45-49       5/65    8:21       25:52
233   Jeremy Deenik          M 30-34       8/53    8:23       25:57
234   Ramondo Pryor          M 16-18       9/34    8:23       25:58
235   Pete Rans              M 55-59       6/54    8:23       25:58
236   Austin Huntington      M 19-24      19/65    8:23       25:59
237   Keegan William         M NOAGE       3/44    8:24       26:01
238   Taylor Federspill      F 19-24      10/91    8:24       26:01
239   Jonathon Barton        M 25-29      22/62    8:24       26:01
240   Emma Scheumann         F 19-24      11/91    8:24       26:01
241   John Downey            M 50-54      14/58    8:24       26:01
242   Jude May               M 1-11      29/410    8:24       26:01
243   Kyle Edwards           M 50-54      15/58    8:25       26:03
244   Dawnh Helton           F 35-39      9/158    8:25       26:03
245   Stephen Russell        M 30-34       9/53    8:25       26:03
246   Mike Pemberton         M 55-59       7/54    8:25       26:04
247   Matthew Gerber         M 40-44      11/64    8:26       26:06
248   Abagail Buckler        F 16-18       7/41    8:26       26:06
249   Abraham Sqrow          M 1-11      30/410    8:26       26:08
250   John Wilson            M 45-49       6/65    8:26       26:09
251   Wendy Li               F 19-24      12/91    8:27       26:10
252   Jordan Leonard         M 19-24      20/65    8:27       26:10
253   Stephanie Knight       F 50-54      8/102    8:27       26:12
254   Kashif Ahmed           M 35-39      12/67    8:28       26:12
255   Kent Gauen             M 19-24      21/65    8:28       26:13
256   Dustin McGlothlin      M 35-39      13/67    8:29       26:16
257   Samuel Myler           M 30-34      10/53    8:29       26:17
258   Arturo Ramirez         M 12-15     31/115    8:29       26:18
259   Jordan Agan            M 19-24      22/65    8:30       26:20
260   Cy Hutcherson          M 40-44      12/64    8:30       26:21
261   Tyler Reynolds         M 1-11      31/410    8:30       26:21
262   Jake McCullough        M 16-18      10/34    8:31       26:24
263   Uriah Steffen          M 30-34      11/53    8:31       26:24
264   Adriann Rhoades        F 30-34     10/120    8:31       26:24
265   Thomas Miller          M 45-49       7/65    8:33       26:28
266   David Jennings         M 30-34      12/53    8:33       26:30
267   Matt Slater            M 19-24      23/65    8:34       26:32
268   Jason Beheler          M 40-44      13/64    8:35       26:35
269   Jeff Goddard           M 40-44      14/64    8:35       26:35
270   Julie Lambert          F 35-39     10/158    8:35       26:36
271   Addie Sandifur         F 1-11       6/402    8:35       26:36
272   Martin Vicente         M 12-15     32/115    8:36       26:38
273   Adrianna Frederick     F 12-15     12/109    8:36       26:38
274   Steve Lehman           M 45-49       8/65    8:36       26:39
275   Morrigan Dunlap-Loomis F 12-15     13/109    8:36       26:39
276   Lizzie Perkins         F 12-15     14/109    8:36       26:39
277   Jarit Perkins          M 19-24      24/65    8:36       26:39
278   Eric Swanson           M 30-34      13/53    8:36       26:39
279   Stephanie Humerickhous F 40-44      4/128    8:37       26:42
280   Makayla Page           F 1-11       7/402    8:37       26:43
281   Robert Chappell        M 50-54      16/58    8:38       26:43
282   Brian Deakyne          M 35-39      14/67    8:38       26:44
283   Kelsey Brougher        F 25-29     12/148    8:38       26:44
284   Autumn Reinbold        F 25-29     13/148    8:38       26:45
285   Nate Patton            M 35-39      15/67    8:38       26:46
286   Makenzi Page           F 1-11       8/402    8:38       26:46
287   Hans Martinon          M 12-15     33/115    8:39       26:46
288   Price Hopson           M 12-15     34/115    8:39       26:48
289   Scott King             M 45-49       9/65    8:39       26:48
290   Mark Beebe             M 40-44      15/64    8:39       26:49
291   Easton Beebe           M 12-15     35/115    8:40       26:50
292   Brayden Kenworthy      M 1-11      32/410    8:40       26:52
293   Dagan Knight           M 12-15     36/115    8:40       26:52
294   Brian Knight           M 35-39      16/67    8:41       26:53
295   Katie Oneacre          F 16-18       8/41    8:42       26:56
296   Samuel Thompson        M 55-59       8/54    8:42       26:58
297   Sylvia Ensley          F 60-64       1/32    8:43       26:59
298   Jon St Arnaud          M 50-54      17/58    8:43       27:01
299   Adonis Hughes          M 1-11      33/410    8:43       27:01
300   Jordan McDevitt        F 25-29     14/148    8:44       27:03
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301   Frederick McKee        M 65-69       2/16    8:44       27:03
302   Grace Hurley           F 12-15     15/109    8:44       27:03
303   Brandon Funkhouser     M 19-24      25/65    8:44       27:04
304   Tim Krauss             M 50-54      18/58    8:44       27:04
305   Matthew Scherschel     M 30-34      14/53    8:44       27:04
306   Maggie Gause           F 1-11       9/402    8:44       27:05
307   Marsha Apsley          F 40-44      5/128    8:44       27:05
308   Stacy Weber            F 19-24      13/91    8:45       27:05
309   Merrylee Zempel        F 25-29     15/148    8:45       27:05
310   Jamie O'Connor         F 30-34     11/120    8:45       27:06
311   Antonio Hernandez      M 19-24      26/65    8:45       27:06
312   Abby Frantz            F 35-39     11/158    8:45       27:06
313   Nicole Knight          F 40-44      6/128    8:46       27:08
314   Ian Wickens-Walther    M 1-11      34/410    8:46       27:09
315   Michael MacHala        M 35-39      17/67    8:46       27:09
316   Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54      9/102    8:46       27:10
317   Steve Gilbert          M 70-74        1/6    8:46       27:11
318   Nicholas Luedeman      M 12-15     37/115    8:47       27:11
319   Jennifer Joyce         F 50-54     10/102    8:47       27:13
320   Zera Holladay          M 35-39      18/67    8:47       27:14
321   Hilary Kluczynski      F 25-29     16/148    8:48       27:15
322   Brett Ferry            M 25-29      23/62    8:48       27:15
323   Melanie Gray           F 55-59       2/68    8:48       27:16
324   Giovanni Ferraro       M 25-29      24/62    8:48       27:16
325   Christa Risher         F 45-49      3/114    8:48       27:17
326   Heidi Downey           F 50-54     11/102    8:49       27:18
327   Souza Michael          M NOAGE       4/44    8:49       27:19
328   Ezra Holladay          M 1-11      35/410    8:49       27:20
329   Ben Markley            M 40-44      16/64    8:51       27:24
330   Amber Molina           F 25-29     17/148    8:51       27:26
331   Sara Strain            F 50-54     12/102    8:52       27:27
332   Dawn Lehman            F 55-59       3/68    8:52       27:28
333   Lorene Sandifur        F 60-64       2/32    8:52       27:28
334   Tre Harlin             M NOAGE       5/44    8:52       27:29
335   Brittany Haggerty      F 25-29     18/148    8:52       27:29
336   Zaid Abdullah          M 60-64       2/29    8:53       27:30
337   Amir Zaid              M 30-34      15/53    8:53       27:30
338   Dustin Parrish         M 30-34      16/53    8:53       27:32
339   Brandon Gleason        M 30-34      17/53    8:53       27:32
340   Evelyn Gleason         F 25-29     19/148    8:53       27:33
341   Stephanie Wang Ostman  F 19-24      14/91    8:54       27:33
342   Erika Tindal           F 30-34     12/120    8:54       27:34
343   Ashley Walden          F 25-29     20/148    8:55       27:37
344   Cole Thompson          M 30-34      18/53    8:55       27:37
345   Greg Hueber            M 65-69       3/16    8:55       27:38
346   Youub Resom            F NOAGE       1/60    8:55       27:38
347   Tim Taber              M 60-64       3/29    8:55       27:39
348   David Zeh              M 40-44      17/64    8:56       27:39
349   Luke Grider            M 12-15     38/115    8:56       27:40
350   Antonio Garcia         M 1-11      36/410    8:57       27:44
351   Dan Hamilton           M 25-29      25/62    8:57       27:45
352   Kevin Smith            M 12-15     39/115    8:57       27:45
353   Lacey Hamilton         F 25-29     21/148    8:58       27:46
354   Lalitha Indupuri       F 35-39     12/158    8:58       27:48
355   Jeff Burnett           M 25-29      26/62    8:59       27:49
356   Hannah Burnett         F 25-29     22/148    8:59       27:49
357   Rachel Mays            F 19-24      15/91    8:59       27:50
358   Reese Langhorne        F 1-11      10/402    8:59       27:50
359   Christian White        M 12-15     40/115    8:59       27:50
360   Nicolas Edwards        M 16-18      11/34    8:59       27:51
361   Laura McMahan          F 45-49      4/114    8:59       27:51
362   Edward Pound           M 55-59       9/54    9:00       27:52
363   Cody Long              M 19-24      27/65    9:00       27:53
364   Sydney Ruppert         F 12-15     16/109    9:00       27:53
365   Gary Stamper           M 55-59      10/54    9:00       27:54
366   Carissa Kinney         F 16-18       9/41    9:01       27:55
367   Owen O'Day             M 16-18      12/34    9:01       27:56
368   Camden Rhoades         M 1-11      37/410    9:01       27:56
369   Drew Finley            M 30-34      19/53    9:01       27:56
370   Larry Pedersen         M 60-64       4/29    9:01       27:56
371   Kristen Stenson        F 40-44      7/128    9:01       27:57
372   Camille Chenier        F 50-54     13/102    9:01       27:57
373   Brett Petrie           M 55-59      11/54    9:01       27:58
374   Andrea Hargrave        F 35-39     13/158    9:02       27:59
375   Larry Langlois         M 40-44      18/64    9:02       27:59
376   Jeff Waggoner          M 55-59      12/54    9:02       27:59
377   Andrew Chapman         M 35-39      19/67    9:02       27:59
378   Kate Casselman         F 25-29     23/148    9:02       28:00
379   Lisa Wright            F 25-29     24/148    9:02       28:00
380   Ella Hostleter         F 1-11      11/402    9:03       28:01
381   Cecially   Mia Martine F 1-11      12/402    9:03       28:01
382   Claudia Lausch         F 1-11      13/402    9:03       28:01
383   Greg Clouse            M 45-49      10/65    9:03       28:02
384   Evan Garcia            M 25-29      27/62    9:03       28:03
385   Quenden Wilson         M NOAGE       6/44    9:03       28:03
386   John Wright            M 25-29      28/62    9:03       28:03
387   Allison Leeuw          F 35-39     14/158    9:04       28:04
388   Chris Rigsbee          M 50-54      19/58    9:04       28:05
389   Victoria Carleton      F 35-39     15/158    9:05       28:08
390   Tristan Trevino        M 12-15     41/115    9:05       28:10
391   Megan Gonda            F 35-39     16/158    9:05       28:10
392   Jason Schwettman       M 50-54      20/58    9:06       28:10
393   Graham Hubertz         M 1-11      38/410    9:06       28:11
394   Adam Chaney            M 12-15     42/115    9:06       28:12
395   David Archer           M 50-54      21/58    9:06       28:13
396   Jenny Balzer           F 19-24      16/91    9:06       28:13
397   Jordayn Jargstorf      F 19-24      17/91    9:07       28:14
398   Kayla Jargstorf        F 25-29     25/148    9:07       28:14
399   Molly Ludlow           F 25-29     26/148    9:07       28:15
400   Lauren Kawecki         F 30-34     13/120    9:07       28:15

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 4/28



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Abi Rozelle            F 1-11      14/402    9:07       28:16
402   Kadiri Bello           M 1-11      39/410    9:08       28:16
403   Joe Chaney             M 45-49      11/65    9:08       28:18
404   James Reichert         M 30-34      20/53    9:08       28:19
405   Brittney Reichert      F 25-29     27/148    9:08       28:19
406   Douglas Lahr           M 40-44      19/64    9:08       28:19
407   Angela Quain           F 30-34     14/120    9:09       28:20
408   Jennifer Barto         F 45-49      5/114    9:09       28:20
409   David Garcia           M 12-15     43/115    9:10       28:24
410   Kasey Hayes            F 30-34     15/120    9:10       28:24
411   Caleb Foor             M 1-11      40/410    9:10       28:25
412   Michala Irons          F 30-34     16/120    9:10       28:25
413   Gareth Yeoman          M 35-39      20/67    9:11       28:26
414   Mahesh Seelam          M 30-34      21/53    9:11       28:27
415   Adam Rhoades           M 40-44      20/64    9:11       28:27
416   Lori Kellum            F 50-54     14/102    9:12       28:29
417   Kasey Wall             F 25-29     28/148    9:12       28:30
418   Adam Schroder          M 19-24      28/65    9:12       28:30
419   Lori Glass             F 45-49      6/114    9:12       28:30
420   Alicia Loy             F 25-29     29/148    9:12       28:30
421   Shivank Sharma         M 25-29      29/62    9:12       28:30
422   Zach Zuzzio            M 1-11      41/410    9:12       28:30
423   Terry Laughlin         M 60-64       5/29    9:12       28:31
424   Erin Ingram            F 19-24      18/91    9:12       28:31
425   Jason Sparkman         M 1-11      42/410    9:13       28:33
426   Jennifer Caister       F 40-44      8/128    9:13       28:34
427   Nicholas Amor          M 25-29      30/62    9:13       28:34
428   Patrick Marry          M 55-59      13/54    9:14       28:36
429   Mike Martin            M 25-29      31/62    9:14       28:37
430   Jos  Luis Reyes        M 30-34      22/53    9:14       28:37
431   Nicole O'Connor        F 19-24      19/91    9:16       28:42
432   Jeff Kircher           M 40-44      21/64    9:17       28:47
433   Melissa Bresemann      F 35-39     17/158    9:17       28:47
434   Megan Linnemeier       F 30-34     17/120    9:17       28:47
435   Nate Becker            F 1-11      15/402    9:17       28:47
436   Tommy Harris           M 40-44      22/64    9:17       28:47
437   Todd Titus             M 40-44      23/64    9:18       28:49
438   Joshua Kleymeyer       M 30-34      23/53    9:18       28:49
439   Ashley Haack           F 19-24      20/91    9:18       28:49
440   Reuben May             M 1-11      43/410    9:19       28:51
441   Kimberly Creech        F 55-59       4/68    9:19       28:53
442   Jeff McIntosh          M 45-49      12/65    9:20       28:54
443   Mike Koberstein        M 55-59      14/54    9:20       28:54
444   Colton Hunt            M 1-11      44/410    9:20       28:54
445   Darren Graveel         F 45-49      7/114    9:20       28:55
446   Carlos Lopez           M 12-15     44/115    9:20       28:55
447   Madeline Melton        F 12-15     17/109    9:20       28:56
448   Becky Drlik            M 45-49      13/65    9:20       28:56
449   Jeffrey Hunt           M 40-44      24/64    9:21       28:58
450   Naeem Baig             M 35-39      21/67    9:21       28:58
451   Amber Swope            F 30-34     18/120    9:21       28:58
452   Tyler Hunt             M 1-11      45/410    9:21       28:59
453   Courtney Bertrand      F 35-39     18/158    9:21       28:59
454   Toddie Bertrand        M 35-39      22/67    9:21       28:59
455   Karen Preusch          F 30-34     19/120    9:21       29:00
456   Benjamin Kunkel        M 35-39      23/67    9:22       29:00
457   Shannon Reed           F 40-44      9/128    9:22       29:03
458   Katherine Aitchison    F 35-39     19/158    9:23       29:03
459   Ava Sheppard           F 1-11      16/402    9:23       29:04
460   Hannah Webster         F 1-11      17/402    9:23       29:06
461   Wade Fulford           M 45-49      14/65    9:24       29:06
462   Dawna Webster          F 12-15     18/109    9:24       29:06
463   Ava Shepard            F 1-11      18/402    9:24       29:07
464   Timothy Caister        M 40-44      25/64    9:24       29:07
465   Teresa Mastracci       F 35-39     20/158    9:24       29:08
466   Michelle Hostleter     F 35-39     21/158    9:24       29:08
467   Dave Fechtman          M 40-44      26/64    9:24       29:09
468   Ella Fechtman          F 1-11      19/402    9:24       29:09
469   Adam Castaneda         M NOAGE       7/44    9:25       29:10
470   Christopher Foote      M 1-11      46/410    9:25       29:11
471   Thomas Sawyer          M 16-18      13/34    9:25       29:11
472   Chris Foote            M 55-59      15/54    9:25       29:11
473   Barry Johnson          M 55-59      16/54    9:25       29:11
474   Bryant Barrios         M 25-29      32/62    9:25       29:11
475   Jenna Bales            F 30-34     20/120    9:25       29:12
476   Sean Burke             M 45-49      15/65    9:25       29:12
477   Elizabeth Murray       F 50-54     15/102    9:26       29:12
478   Ellecia Burke          F 35-39     22/158    9:26       29:13
479   Mariah Kinney          F 19-24      21/91    9:26       29:13
480   James Swearingen       M 55-59      17/54    9:26       29:14
481   Spencer Collins        M 1-11      47/410    9:26       29:14
482   Maria Corral           F 25-29     30/148    9:26       29:15
483   Krista Freeze          F 25-29     31/148    9:27       29:16
484   Logan Higgins          M 25-29      33/62    9:27       29:17
485   Kevin Keene            M 40-44      27/64    9:27       29:18
486   Mohammad Alhaffar      M 50-54      22/58    9:28       29:19
487   Andrea Palmquist       F 30-34     21/120    9:28       29:19
488   Greg Schnieders        M 35-39      24/67    9:28       29:19
489   Vindell Jordan         M 1-11      48/410    9:28       29:20
490   Andre Chislom          M 1-11      49/410    9:28       29:20
491   Zach Kehoe             M 12-15     45/115    9:28       29:20
492   Rosalie Aldrich        F 35-39     23/158    9:29       29:22
493   Jacqueline Flores      F 1-11      20/402    9:29       29:22
494   Ryan MacY              M 30-34      24/53    9:29       29:23
495   Doug Jennings          M 40-44      28/64    9:29       29:24
496   Brooke Creel           F 35-39     24/158    9:29       29:24
497   Barry Parsell          M 55-59      18/54    9:29       29:24
498   Nathan Chambers        F 45-49      8/114    9:30       29:26
499   Maiya Dilbone          F 12-15     19/109    9:30       29:26
500   Todd Gilbert           M 35-39      25/67    9:30       29:26
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501   Katelyn Walters        F 12-15     20/109    9:30       29:26
502   Robbin Harris          M 50-54      23/58    9:31       29:28
503   Kyle Ward              M 19-24      29/65    9:31       29:29
504   Amanda McCabe          F 25-29     32/148    9:31       29:30
505   Jeff McCabe            M 55-59      19/54    9:31       29:30
506   Jair Barralaga         M 12-15     46/115    9:31       29:30
507   Terry Agnen            F 50-54     16/102    9:31       29:31
508   Robert Grannis         M 25-29      34/62    9:32       29:31
509   Stacey Junger          F 35-39     25/158    9:32       29:31
510   Katherine Funk         F 25-29     33/148    9:32       29:32
511   Maggie Blettner        F 30-34     22/120    9:32       29:32
512   Betsy Kelley           F 40-44     10/128    9:32       29:32
513   Joy Davis              F 35-39     26/158    9:32       29:33
514   Edgar De Los Santos    M 1-11      50/410    9:32       29:33
515   Armond Churchwell      M 16-18      14/34    9:32       29:33
516   David Rebmann          M 12-15     47/115    9:32       29:33
517   R'Mani Carson          M 1-11      51/410    9:32       29:33
518   Jessica Rebmann        F 40-44     11/128    9:32       29:34
519   Nathalia Paes De Almei F 25-29     34/148    9:33       29:34
520   Matt Cochran           M 25-29      35/62    9:33       29:34
521   Bronson Hillman        M 19-24      30/65    9:33       29:36
522   Jill Stetzel           F 19-24      22/91    9:34       29:37
523   John Paul              M 30-34      25/53    9:34       29:37
524   Allison Hintz          F 30-34     23/120    9:34       29:38
525   Joseph Beutel          M 30-34      26/53    9:34       29:39
526   Jim Krysiak            M 60-64       6/29    9:35       29:42
527   William Shook          M 55-59      20/54    9:35       29:43
528   Brian Keck             M 50-54      24/58    9:36       29:43
529   Cathy Barnes           F 50-54     17/102    9:36       29:43
530   Molly Keck             F 19-24      23/91    9:36       29:44
531   Leslee Sell            F 30-34     24/120    9:36       29:45
532   Guilherme Rocha        M 40-44      29/64    9:36       29:45
533   Anna Catahay           F 35-39     27/158    9:36       29:45
534   Brian Hayes            M 45-49      16/65    9:36       29:46
535   Kylene Gott            F 35-39     28/158    9:37       29:47
536   Jaxson Gott            M 1-11      52/410    9:37       29:47
537   Carly Temple           F 35-39     29/158    9:37       29:48
538   Stephen Fechalos       M 55-59      21/54    9:38       29:49
539   Marianela Lichtscheidl F 25-29     35/148    9:38       29:49
540   Lindsey Daghe          F 19-24      24/91    9:39       29:52
541   Chandra Sekhar Indupur M 40-44      30/64    9:39       29:53
542   Debbie Looby           F 50-54     18/102    9:39       29:54
543   Sarah Funk             F 35-39     30/158    9:40       29:56
544   Paula Baldwin          F 55-59       5/68    9:40       29:57
545   Caleb Garwood          M 19-24      31/65    9:41       30:00
546   Saul Rodriguez         M 12-15     48/115    9:41       30:00
547   Chris Smith            M 40-44      31/64    9:41       30:00
548   Ryan Stroud            M 30-34      27/53    9:41       30:00
549   Susan Williams         F 40-44     12/128    9:41       30:00
550   Marta Santos Garcia-Si F 19-24      25/91    9:41       30:01
551   Bell Emily             F NOAGE       2/60    9:41       30:01
552   Andrea Romero          F 1-11      21/402    9:41       30:02
553   Jose Ramirezprian      M 50-54      25/58    9:42       30:02
554   Polly Cunningham       F 30-34     25/120    9:42       30:03
555   Wes Coffee             M 45-49      17/65    9:42       30:04
556   Alan Pizana            M NOAGE       8/44    9:43       30:05
557   Ashley Moore           F 25-29     36/148    9:43       30:06
558   Heidi Mayhew           F 25-29     37/148    9:43       30:08
559   Margaret Pound         M 50-54      26/58    9:44       30:08
560   Carrie Lahr            F 35-39     31/158    9:44       30:10
561   Eli Katsimpalis        M 1-11      53/410    9:45       30:12
562   Joy Garrett            F 30-34     26/120    9:45       30:12
563   Cristopher Inman       M 16-18      15/34    9:45       30:12
564   Jasmine Herbert        F 19-24      26/91    9:45       30:12
565   Katherine Kirchner     F 25-29     38/148    9:45       30:12
566   Barb Wernicke          F 25-29     39/148    9:45       30:13
567   Margaret Inman         F 55-59       6/68    9:45       30:13
568   Bruce Inman            M 60-64       7/29    9:45       30:13
569   David Ricks            M 45-49      18/65    9:45       30:14
570   Theresa Rhinehart      F 40-44     13/128    9:46       30:15
571   Juan Tovar             M 1-11      54/410    9:46       30:16
572   Holly Pepmeier         F 35-39     32/158    9:46       30:16
573   Eric Marion            M 45-49      19/65    9:46       30:16
574   Levi Santiago          M 1-11      55/410    9:46       30:17
575   Carla Mangum           F 30-34     27/120    9:47       30:17
576   Sara Gibson            F 30-34     28/120    9:47       30:18
577   Sherri Barrow          F 35-39     33/158    9:47       30:19
578   Lindsay Meggas         F 25-29     40/148    9:47       30:19
579   Jay Barrow             M 35-39      26/67    9:47       30:19
580   Daniel Dominguez       M 30-34      28/53    9:47       30:19
581   Misty Dominguez        F 30-34     29/120    9:47       30:20
582   Nick Tomalia           M 12-15     49/115    9:48       30:21
583   Nancy Fitzgerald       F 50-54     19/102    9:48       30:21
584   Nick King              M 45-49      20/65    9:48       30:21
585   Marcia Harris          F 40-44     14/128    9:48       30:23
586   Janine Bundy           F 35-39     34/158    9:49       30:24
587   Susan Byczynski        F 50-54     20/102    9:49       30:25
588   Justin White           M 1-11      56/410    9:49       30:25
589   Marci Whitesell        F 45-49      9/114    9:49       30:26
590   Kristen Abbott         F 35-39     35/158    9:50       30:27
591   Eric Finger            F 40-44     15/128    9:50       30:27
592   Jessica Difiore        F 25-29     41/148    9:50       30:29
593   Angela Martaus         F 25-29     42/148    9:51       30:30
594   Keith Schaedel         M 55-59      22/54    9:51       30:30
595   Ben Camp               M 25-29      36/62    9:51       30:31
596   Betsy Hall             F 19-24      27/91    9:51       30:31
597   Reggie Gibbs           M 55-59      23/54    9:51       30:31
598   Kara Tomalia           F 40-44     16/128    9:51       30:32
599   Bryan Jarman           M 45-49      21/65    9:51       30:32
600   Megan Creasser         F 30-34     30/120    9:51       30:32

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 6/28



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Jordan Potter          F 12-15     21/109    9:52       30:33
602   Susan Smith            F 40-44     17/128    9:52       30:33
603   Morgan Bredow          F 19-24      28/91    9:52       30:33
604   Caitlin Kelley         F 25-29     43/148    9:53       30:36
605   Jennifer Grandidier    F 40-44     18/128    9:53       30:37
606   Dave Bowers            M 55-59      24/54    9:53       30:38
607   Caitlynn Richardson    F 19-24      29/91    9:53       30:38
608   Danielle Rivera        F 19-24      30/91    9:53       30:38
609   Geraldine Gonzales     F 50-54     21/102    9:53       30:38
610   Amy Powell             F 25-29     44/148    9:53       30:39
611   Travis Moore           M 35-39      27/67    9:53       30:39
612   Matti Riley            M 30-34      29/53    9:54       30:39
613   Claire Martion         F 25-29     45/148    9:54       30:39
614   Ming Xu                F 19-24      31/91    9:54       30:41
615   Vincent Jin            M 19-24      32/65    9:54       30:41
616   Sheri Luedeman         F 40-44     19/128    9:55       30:42
617   Charles Gendron        M 55-59      25/54    9:55       30:45
618   Suzie Babovac          F 45-49     10/114    9:56       30:45
619   Kevin Pritchard        F 45-49     11/114    9:56       30:48
620   Marlene Kanehailua     F 40-44     20/128    9:56       30:48
621   Paola Dadone           F 25-29     46/148    9:56       30:48
622   Kristy Newcomer        F 45-49     12/114    9:57       30:48
623   Kevin Martinez         M 1-11      57/410    9:57       30:49
624   Heidi Kolby            F 25-29     47/148    9:58       30:52
625   Christian Steiner      M 16-18      16/34    9:58       30:53
626   Morgan Cooper          F 25-29     48/148    9:58       30:54
627   Jason Hasenour         M 40-44      32/64    9:59       30:55
628   Nobel Debebe           M 1-11      58/410    9:59       30:55
629   Addison Hasenour       F 1-11      22/402    9:59       30:56
630   Holly Ward             F 45-49     13/114    9:59       30:57
631   Michael Johnson        M 30-34      30/53    9:59       30:57
632   Jacques Djoutsop       M 35-39      28/67    9:59       30:57
633   Max Jacobsen           M 19-24      33/65    9:59       30:57
634   Sammy Cacares          M 1-11      59/410   10:00       30:58
635   Socorro Torres         F 45-49     14/114   10:00       30:58
636   Jasmine Hermosillo     F 12-15     22/109   10:00       30:59
637   Amy Hanson             F 19-24      32/91   10:00       31:00
638   Leigh Andrzejewski     F 25-29     49/148   10:00       31:00
639   Thomas Christen        M 25-29      37/62   10:00       31:00
640   Morgan Marita          F 19-24      33/91   10:00       31:00
641   Samuel Long            M 12-15     50/115   10:01       31:01
642   Deja Lawson            F 35-39     36/158   10:01       31:02
643   Robin Snyder           F 45-49     15/114   10:02       31:04
644   Olga Alkhutova         F 30-34     31/120   10:02       31:05
645   Erin Frankenberger     F 25-29     50/148   10:02       31:05
646   Brylan Street          M 1-11      60/410   10:02       31:06
647   MacKenzie Lofton       F 1-11      23/402   10:02       31:07
648   Natalie Calow          F 35-39     37/158   10:02       31:07
649   Ashley Piggush         F 25-29     51/148   10:03       31:07
650   Clara Moulis           F 19-24      34/91   10:03       31:08
651   Julian Jaramillo Jair  M 12-15     51/115   10:03       31:08
652   Lauren Fuller          M 25-29      38/62   10:03       31:09
653   Ken Sharp              M 55-59      26/54   10:03       31:09
654   Lane Gibbons           M 12-15     52/115   10:03       31:10
655   Julie Roth             F 50-54     22/102   10:04       31:10
656   Xavier Cisco           M 1-11      61/410   10:04       31:11
657   Sybille Furusho        F 40-44     21/128   10:04       31:12
658   Cierra Means           F 30-34     32/120   10:04       31:12
659   Ali Sparkman           F 19-24      35/91   10:04       31:13
660   Haley Russell          F 30-34     33/120   10:05       31:15
661   Kaitlyn England        F 19-24      36/91   10:05       31:16
662   Mari Deryke            F 35-39     38/158   10:05       31:16
663   Ricky Sanders          M 1-11      62/410   10:06       31:16
664   Amy Baker              F 35-39     39/158   10:06       31:18
665   Alexandra Smith        F 25-29     52/148   10:06       31:18
666   Lu Xu                  F 19-24      37/91   10:07       31:20
667   Charles Baer           M 55-59      27/54   10:07       31:21
668   Charlot Fechalos       F 40-44     22/128   10:07       31:21
669   Lisa Moore             F 40-44     23/128   10:07       31:21
670   Kelson Moran           M 35-39      29/67   10:07       31:22
671   Peter Ceu              M 12-15     53/115   10:07       31:22
672   Brooke Kandel          F 40-44     24/128   10:08       31:23
673   Kaiden Tibbetts        M 1-11      63/410   10:08       31:24
674   Janet Lewis            F 65-69       1/17   10:08       31:24
675   Gene Markiewicz        M 30-34      31/53   10:08       31:24
676   Jade Davis             F 25-29     53/148   10:09       31:26
677   Christina Ricks        F 45-49     16/114   10:09       31:27
678   Sara Riemen            F 40-44     25/128   10:09       31:27
679   Pat Carson             F 55-59       7/68   10:09       31:27
680   Melissa Windle         F 35-39     40/158   10:09       31:28
681   Shawn Fitzsimmons      M 45-49      22/65   10:09       31:28
682   Jasmine Walters        F 1-11      24/402   10:10       31:29
683   Todd Pepmeier          M 40-44      33/64   10:10       31:29
684   Jovanna Harris         F 25-29     54/148   10:10       31:30
685   Allana Garcez          F 35-39     41/158   10:10       31:30
686   Glenn Hicks            M 65-69       4/16   10:10       31:31
687   Steve Snyder           M 45-49      23/65   10:10       31:31
688   Joshua Torres          M 1-11      64/410   10:11       31:34
689   Michael Lautenbach     M 25-29      39/62   10:11       31:34
690   Francisco Hermosillo   M 30-34      32/53   10:12       31:35
691   Joshua Romero          M 1-11      65/410   10:12       31:35
692   Pam Johnson            F 50-54     23/102   10:12       31:35
693   Daniel Hermosillo      M 1-11      66/410   10:12       31:36
694   Daysi Guzman           F 30-34     34/120   10:12       31:36
695   Gerson Torres          M 1-11      67/410   10:12       31:36
696   Jerry Gutierrez        M 1-11      68/410   10:12       31:36
697   Sean Gallinat          M 45-49      24/65   10:12       31:37
698   Matthew Ballard        M 35-39      30/67   10:13       31:38
699   Joe Ranallo            M 25-29      40/62   10:13       31:39
700   Kwintin Heiny          M 12-15     54/115   10:13       31:40
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701   Ella Christensen       F 1-11      25/402   10:13       31:40
702   Jared Edwards          M 12-15     55/115   10:14       31:42
703   Rondre Jackson         M 12-15     56/115   10:14       31:42
704   Joseph Ricks           M 16-18      17/34   10:14       31:42
705   Kyle Bavender          M 25-29      41/62   10:14       31:43
706   Sherri Hunt            F 45-49     17/114   10:15       31:44
707   Ashley Drees           F 25-29     55/148   10:15       31:44
708   Will Heard             M 35-39      31/67   10:15       31:46
709   Christopher Huff       M 30-34      33/53   10:15       31:46
710   Shai Collier           F 30-34     35/120   10:16       31:48
711   Miguel Ruiz            M 30-34      34/53   10:16       31:48
712   Hope Amor              F 25-29     56/148   10:16       31:49
713   Aryonnah Tapscott      F 1-11      26/402   10:16       31:49
714   Kevin Dilbone          M 40-44      34/64   10:17       31:51
715   Ashley Troutman        F 19-24      38/91   10:17       31:51
716   Michelle Hess          F 45-49     18/114   10:17       31:51
717   Scott Hess             M 40-44      35/64   10:17       31:52
718   Mike Kedanis           M 45-49      25/65   10:17       31:53
719   Karen Kedanis          F 45-49     19/114   10:17       31:53
720   Dean Baker             M 35-39      32/67   10:18       31:55
721   Jody Hall              M 50-54      27/58   10:18       31:56
722   Abbie Rumbach          F 35-39     42/158   10:18       31:56
723   Nancy Cline            F 55-59       8/68   10:18       31:56
724   Andy Crumbaker         M 45-49      26/65   10:18       31:56
725   Angela Cole            F 50-54     24/102   10:19       31:56
726   Laura Dixon-Caldwell   F 40-44     26/128   10:19       31:57
727   Jon Wigdor             M 45-49      27/65   10:19       31:57
728   Danielle Wilson        F 25-29     57/148   10:19       31:58
729   Bryan Ibarra           M 12-15     57/115   10:19       31:59
730   Shruthi Dasappa        F 25-29     58/148   10:20       32:00
731   Amy Pierce             F 35-39     43/158   10:20       32:02
732   Brandi Arteaga         F 1-11      27/402   10:21       32:03
733   Weldon Shultz          M 55-59      28/54   10:21       32:03
734   Angela Steffen         F 30-34     36/120   10:21       32:03
735   Doug Barnes            M 50-54      28/58   10:21       32:03
736   Jayden Lucas           M 1-11      69/410   10:21       32:05
737   Victor Marin           M 1-11      70/410   10:21       32:05
738   Tao Geng               M 35-39      33/67   10:21       32:05
739   Donavan Herron         M 1-11      71/410   10:22       32:07
740   Kate Zimmerman         F 25-29     59/148   10:22       32:08
741   Evelyn Stovall         F 1-11      28/402   10:23       32:09
742   Satanay Borsa          F 40-44     27/128   10:23       32:09
743   Mandy Maloblocki       F 40-44     28/128   10:23       32:09
744   Alexander Hernandez    M 1-11      72/410   10:23       32:09
745   Brian Short            M 50-54      29/58   10:23       32:09
746   Gretchen McIntyre      F 35-39     44/158   10:23       32:09
747   Liza Sendon            F 45-49     20/114   10:23       32:11
748   Timothy Wickard        M 35-39      34/67   10:24       32:12
749   Roberta Boudiette      F 40-44     29/128   10:24       32:14
750   Laura Kuniholm         F 50-54     25/102   10:25       32:16
751   Deb Brow               F 50-54     26/102   10:25       32:16
752   Terri Riehle           F 30-34     37/120   10:25       32:17
753   Margaret Adamek        F 55-59       9/68   10:26       32:18
754   Allison Overman        F 25-29     60/148   10:26       32:21
755   Ed Millet              M 45-49      28/65   10:27       32:21
756   Biak Chin Sung         F 12-15     23/109   10:27       32:22
757   Jeff Guess             M 55-59      29/54   10:27       32:22
758   Meghan Frimming        F 25-29     61/148   10:27       32:22
759   Desha Van Veldhuizen   F 12-15     24/109   10:27       32:24
760   Paul Followell         M 45-49      29/65   10:28       32:24
761   Nikki Coney            F 35-39     45/158   10:28       32:24
762   Marjorie Samuel        F 70-74        1/6   10:28       32:27
763   Daree'n Martin         M 1-11      73/410   10:28       32:27
764   Ethan McNall           M 1-11      74/410   10:29       32:28
765   Omar Alhaffar          M 12-15     58/115   10:29       32:28
766   Areli Cruz             F 1-11      29/402   10:29       32:28
767   Anna Mendoza           F 1-11      30/402   10:29       32:28
768   Pamela Feuquay         F 40-44     30/128   10:29       32:28
769   Justin McNall          M 35-39      35/67   10:29       32:28
770   Steven Bernstein       M 60-64       8/29   10:29       32:28
771   Julia Keene            F 19-24      39/91   10:29       32:30
772   Abigail Scott          F 19-24      40/91   10:29       32:30
773   Keith Armour           M 50-54      30/58   10:30       32:31
774   Jake Nichols           M 16-18      18/34   10:30       32:31
775   Matthew Slagel         M 45-49      30/65   10:30       32:32
776   Xavier Slagel          M 1-11      75/410   10:30       32:33
777   Melissa Swathwood      F 30-34     38/120   10:30       32:33
778   Troy Turner            M 45-49      31/65   10:31       32:34
779   Sandra Martinez        F 45-49     21/114   10:31       32:34
780   Gary Robinson          M 30-34      35/53   10:31       32:35
781   Lauren McGlade         F 25-29     62/148   10:31       32:35
782   Michelle Martinez      F 1-11      31/402   10:31       32:35
783   Todd Oneacre           M 45-49      32/65   10:31       32:36
784   Kelly Shew             F 25-29     63/148   10:31       32:36
785   Hailey Duffey          F NOAGE       3/60   10:32       32:38
786   Fabian Boyzo           M NOAGE       9/44   10:32       32:39
787   Trenton Garza          M 16-18      19/34   10:32       32:39
788   Jasson Carillo         M 1-11      76/410   10:33       32:41
789   Virginie Adams         F 25-29     64/148   10:33       32:41
790   Thomas Jah'haji        M 1-11      77/410   10:33       32:42
791   Audrey Johnson         F 25-29     65/148   10:33       32:42
792   Matilda Oksman         F 16-18      10/41   10:33       32:42
793   Andre' Davis           M 19-24      34/65   10:34       32:43
794   Laura Klaum            F 45-49     22/114   10:34       32:45
795   Renee Cavanaugh        F 19-24      41/91   10:34       32:45
796   Daniel Wyatt           M 1-11      78/410   10:34       32:45
797   Tom Keating            M 50-54      31/58   10:35       32:47
798   Fabian Tapscott        M 1-11      79/410   10:35       32:47
799   Maggie Lewis           F 40-44     31/128   10:35       32:47
800   Andrew Green           M 25-29      42/62   10:35       32:47
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801   Andrea Keating         F 50-54     27/102   10:36       32:50
802   Karrie Hutson          F 45-49     23/114   10:36       32:51
803   Leroy Lewis            M 35-39      36/67   10:37       32:53
804   Ana Meyer              F 30-34     39/120   10:37       32:54
805   Cipriano Alex          M 12-15     59/115   10:37       32:54
806   Justin Miller          M 35-39      37/67   10:37       32:55
807   Asim Amin              M 40-44      36/64   10:38       32:55
808   Mesfin Lynas           M 1-11      80/410   10:38       32:56
809   Krista Hershey         F 35-39     46/158   10:38       32:57
810   Billy Seay             M 16-18      20/34   10:38       32:57
811   Dave Huffman           M 45-49      33/65   10:38       32:57
812   Elizabeth Villegas     F 40-44     32/128   10:38       32:58
813   Kam Pryor              F 40-44     33/128   10:38       32:58
814   Keshawn Jemsion        M 1-11      81/410   10:39       33:01
815   Kriti Chandhoke        F 30-34     40/120   10:39       33:01
816   Kevin Haltom           M 50-54      32/58   10:40       33:03
817   Carla Breinlich        F 60-64       3/32   10:40       33:04
818   Cristine Bird          F 25-29     66/148   10:40       33:04
819   Jack Carr              M 1-11      82/410   10:41       33:06
820   Michael Albano         M 19-24      35/65   10:42       33:08
821   Lea White              F 1-11      32/402   10:42       33:08
822   Yecenia Tostado        F 30-34     41/120   10:42       33:08
823   Angie Madden           F 35-39     47/158   10:42       33:10
824   Robert Carson          M 1-11      83/410   10:43       33:11
825   Miranda Dunbar         F 35-39     48/158   10:43       33:12
826   Deandra Henahan        F 30-34     42/120   10:43       33:12
827   Brandon Brady          M 1-11      84/410   10:44       33:14
828   Raven Shaffer          F 12-15     25/109   10:44       33:15
829   Trisa Fisher420        F 40-44     34/128   10:44       33:15
830   Jenny Hazelwood        F 65-69       2/17   10:44       33:15
831   Dylan Van Veldhuizen   M 1-11      85/410   10:44       33:15
832   David Eisert           M 35-39      38/67   10:44       33:16
833   Kim Langhorne          F 40-44     35/128   10:45       33:17
834   Taylor Hillegonds      F 19-24      42/91   10:45       33:18
835   Khia Jemison           F 1-11      33/402   10:45       33:18
836   Ross Whitfield         M 40-44      37/64   10:45       33:19
837   Frances Thompson       F 55-59      10/68   10:45       33:19
838   Rhylee Eaton           F 1-11      34/402   10:45       33:20
839   Matthew Fisher         M 30-34      36/53   10:45       33:20
840   Maggie Graddy          F 16-18      11/41   10:46       33:20
841   Amy Stovall            F 40-44     36/128   10:46       33:20
842   Jennifer Fiebelkorn    F 30-34     43/120   10:46       33:21
843   Derek Eaton            M 35-39      39/67   10:46       33:21
844   Tom Thompson           M 60-64       9/29   10:46       33:21
845   Barb Benkert           F 60-64       4/32   10:46       33:22
846   Emma Abner             F NOAGE       4/60   10:46       33:22
847   Paige Stuhrenberg      F 1-11      35/402   10:46       33:23
848   Zac Archibald          M 16-18      21/34   10:46       33:23
849   Hope Osborn            F 60-64       5/32   10:47       33:23
850   Carissa Fuller         F 40-44     37/128   10:47       33:25
851   Amy Eaton              F 35-39     49/158   10:47       33:25
852   Branden Burke          M 25-29      43/62   10:47       33:25
853   Gerardo Hernandez      M 12-15     60/115   10:47       33:25
854   Samantha Burke         F 25-29     67/148   10:48       33:27
855   Bryanth Escobedo       M 12-15     61/115   10:48       33:27
856   Jailson Honorato       M 25-29      44/62   10:48       33:27
857   Julie Codding          F 45-49     24/114   10:48       33:28
858   Adrien Johnson         M 12-15     62/115   10:48       33:29
859   Jack Gause             F 1-11      36/402   10:50       33:33
860   Emily O'Neal           F 25-29     68/148   10:50       33:33
861   Jennifer Gause         F 45-49     25/114   10:50       33:33
862   Pinky Tejam            F 45-49     26/114   10:50       33:34
863   Jake Galbraith         M 1-11      86/410   10:50       33:34
864   Flavio Aguilar         M 1-11      87/410   10:50       33:35
865   Shawn Hendershot       F 40-44     38/128   10:50       33:35
866   Lino Rivera            M 1-11      88/410   10:50       33:35
867   Johnathan Gaither      M 12-15     63/115   10:51       33:37
868   Marianne Whitfield     F 40-44     39/128   10:51       33:37
869   Ezekiel Fox            M 1-11      89/410   10:51       33:37
870   Bernette Wheeler       F 25-29     69/148   10:51       33:38
871   Hugo Garcia            M 12-15     64/115   10:52       33:39
872   Riley Kostic           M 1-11      90/410   10:52       33:40
873   Christene Rembert      F NOAGE       5/60   10:52       33:40
874   Mecca Plunkett         F 35-39     50/158   10:52       33:41
875   Cheryl Fuller          F 40-44     40/128   10:52       33:41
876   Katie Nikou            F 30-34     44/120   10:52       33:41
877   Lyn Nolte              F 40-44     41/128   10:53       33:42
878   Edward Gasser          M 45-49      34/65   10:53       33:43
879   Michael Armstrong      M 12-15     65/115   10:53       33:43
880   Daniel Walker          M 45-49      35/65   10:53       33:44
881   Guana Ortiz            F 40-44     42/128   10:53       33:45
882   Jusitn Williams        M 12-15     66/115   10:53       33:45
883   Josh Roy               M 19-24      36/65   10:54       33:45
884   Anna Smoot             F 60-64       6/32   10:54       33:48
885   Libby Walker           F 25-29     70/148   10:55       33:49
886   Maria Luisa Sanchez    F 45-49     27/114   10:55       33:50
887   Dennis Martin          M 65-69       5/16   10:55       33:50
888   Jennifer Arnold        F 16-18      12/41   10:56       33:51
889   Katie Abernathy        F 40-44     43/128   10:56       33:54
890   Rylee Carothers        F 16-18      13/41   10:57       33:55
891   Nour Sadek             F 25-29     71/148   10:57       33:55
892   Precious Allen         F 1-11      37/402   10:57       33:55
893   Cindy O'Connor         F 50-54     28/102   10:57       33:55
894   Miguel Francisco       M 12-15     67/115   10:57       33:56
895   Raymond Brown          M 65-69       6/16   10:57       33:56
896   Lydia Frischknecht     F 1-11      38/402   10:57       33:56
897   Wendy Van Veldhuizen   F 40-44     44/128   10:57       33:56
898   Jennifer Scott         F 25-29     72/148   10:57       33:57
899   Niccole Olsen          F 45-49     28/114   10:58       33:58
900   Brett Townsend         M 30-34      37/53   10:58       33:58
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901   Josh Baranski          M 19-24      37/65   10:58       33:58
902   Kory Farthing          M 40-44      38/64   10:58       33:58
903   Jennifer Acheson       F 30-34     45/120   10:58       33:59
904   Said Perez             M 12-15     68/115   10:58       34:00
905   Danielle Rhymer        F 25-29     73/148   10:59       34:01
906   Paola Villegas         F 12-15     26/109   10:59       34:02
907   Elizabeth King         F 30-34     46/120   10:59       34:02
908   Bill Cox               M 45-49      36/65   10:59       34:03
909   Rylan Bryant           M 12-15     69/115   11:00       34:04
910   Emerson Arevalo-Bonill F NOAGE       6/60   11:00       34:05
911   Kevin Diaz             M 12-15     70/115   11:00       34:05
912   Justin Wyss            M 25-29      45/62   11:00       34:06
913   Meredith Brown         F 30-34     47/120   11:00       34:06
914   April Tedrow           F 35-39     51/158   11:00       34:06
915   Hannah Reed            F 19-24      43/91   11:01       34:07
916   Dave Henderson         M 55-59      30/54   11:01       34:07
917   Allison Henderson      F 25-29     74/148   11:01       34:07
918   Akillius Wallace       M 1-11      91/410   11:01       34:07
919   Cheryl Biggerstaff     F 50-54     29/102   11:01       34:08
920   Elliot Drew            M NOAGE      10/44   11:01       34:08
921   Pradeep Atluri         M 40-44      39/64   11:02       34:10
922   Leanne Denny           F 1-11      39/402   11:02       34:10
923   Spencer Shank          M 19-24      38/65   11:02       34:11
924   Jen Stemm              F 35-39     52/158   11:02       34:11
925   Jessica Kennedy        F 25-29     75/148   11:02       34:11
926   Roseanne Wishart       F 45-49     29/114   11:03       34:13
927   Garrett Hawk           M 40-44      40/64   11:03       34:14
928   Caroline Kiser         F 45-49     30/114   11:03       34:14
929   Kianna Mimms           F 12-15     27/109   11:03       34:15
930   Marcia Gonzales        F 50-54     30/102   11:03       34:15
931   Edwin Cabanas          M 1-11      92/410   11:03       34:16
932   Maleah Brookins        F 12-15     28/109   11:04       34:16
933   Christopher Jarquin De M 1-11      93/410   11:04       34:18
934   Christina Burns        F 25-29     76/148   11:05       34:20
935   Sara Miller            F 19-24      44/91   11:05       34:21
936   Jacob Mikolajczyk      M 19-24      39/65   11:05       34:21
937   Sharon Cardona         F 35-39     53/158   11:06       34:24
938   Dustyn Brewer          M 30-34      38/53   11:07       34:25
939   Ivan Felix             M 1-11      94/410   11:07       34:27
940   Andrew Manthey         M 1-11      95/410   11:07       34:27
941   Katherine S Dresser    F 50-54     31/102   11:07       34:28
942   Janakiramaiah Sangam   M 45-49      37/65   11:08       34:29
943   Gwyn Rager             F 40-44     45/128   11:08       34:29
944   Annie Hunt             F 19-24      45/91   11:08       34:29
945   Jesse Diaz             M 25-29      46/62   11:08       34:30
946   Kevin Friedman         M 25-29      47/62   11:08       34:31
947   Johnny Marsh           M 45-49      38/65   11:09       34:32
948   Emily Valencia         F 25-29     77/148   11:09       34:32
949   Christine Deveau       F 65-69       3/17   11:09       34:33
950   Erik Helding           M 40-44      41/64   11:09       34:33
951   Mindy Mohlenbrink      F 35-39     54/158   11:09       34:34
952   Josiah Foor            M 1-11      96/410   11:10       34:34
953   Daniel Moreno          M 1-11      97/410   11:10       34:35
954   Sirak Zenebe           M 1-11      98/410   11:10       34:37
955   Matthew Statzer        M 16-18      22/34   11:10       34:37
956   Jacqueline Novinger    F 30-34     48/120   11:11       34:38
957   Janet Rossiter         F 30-34     49/120   11:11       34:38
958   Dennis Moreno          M 1-11      99/410   11:11       34:40
959   Hao Zhou               M 40-44      42/64   11:12       34:42
960   Ann Blanchard          F 50-54     32/102   11:12       34:42
961   Jennifer Means         F 45-49     31/114   11:12       34:44
962   Jerry Taylor           M 55-59      31/54   11:13       34:44
963   Tiffany Alderman       F 25-29     78/148   11:13       34:46
964   Jeffrey Hale           M 55-59      32/54   11:13       34:47
965   Kk Byland              F 35-39     55/158   11:14       34:47
966   Jaime Frye             F 25-29     79/148   11:14       34:47
967   Kherington Patton      F 1-11      40/402   11:14       34:47
968   Jocelyn Perez          F 1-11      41/402   11:14       34:48
969   Sharon Patton          F 35-39     56/158   11:14       34:48
970   Colleen Young          F 30-34     50/120   11:14       34:48
971   Shunkhris Stuckey      F 1-11      42/402   11:14       34:48
972   Dora Becker            F 45-49     32/114   11:14       34:49
973   Ruben Perez            M 12-15     71/115   11:15       34:51
974   Maria Esterline        F 35-39     57/158   11:15       34:52
975   Xavion Jackson         M 1-11     100/410   11:15       34:52
976   Richard Slade          M 70-74        2/6   11:15       34:53
977   Eileen Girdwood        F 50-54     33/102   11:15       34:53
978   Earnest Simmons        M 1-11     101/410   11:16       34:53
979   Kenny Ramirez          M 1-11     102/410   11:16       34:55
980   Cathy Weiler           F 40-44     46/128   11:16       34:56
981   Jeremy Ramirez         M 1-11     103/410   11:17       34:57
982   Mark Foor              M 25-29      48/62   11:17       34:57
983   Tiffany Mattick        F 30-34     51/120   11:18       34:59
984   Dawn Wilson            F 40-44     47/128   11:18       35:00
985   Nyah Wilson            F 12-15     29/109   11:18       35:01
986   Laura Buchert          F 50-54     34/102   11:19       35:04
987   Bella Medina           F 12-15     30/109   11:19       35:04
988   Brittani Castillo      F 1-11      43/402   11:19       35:04
989   Carli Medina           F 16-18      14/41   11:19       35:04
990   Greg Westfall          M 60-64      10/29   11:19       35:05
991   Abbey Plawecki         F 30-34     52/120   11:19       35:05
992   Kari Moore             F 35-39     58/158   11:20       35:07
993   Alejandro Colon        M NOAGE      11/44   11:20       35:07
994   Mandy Grewal           F 25-29     80/148   11:20       35:07
995   Exeivier Yama          M 1-11     104/410   11:20       35:07
996   Leigh Ann Saunders     F 35-39     59/158   11:20       35:08
997   Angela Ruiz            F NOAGE       7/60   11:22       35:12
998   Melissa Stump          F 30-34     53/120   11:22       35:13
999   April Olmstead         F 35-39     60/158   11:22       35:13
1000  David Scovel           M 45-49      39/65   11:22       35:13
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1001  Jan Koberstein         F 55-59      11/68   11:22       35:14
1002  Addison Hunley         F 1-11      44/402   11:23       35:15
1003  Carlos Tapscott        M 1-11     105/410   11:23       35:15
1004  Zachary Raines         M 19-24      40/65   11:23       35:16
1005  Craig Huljak           M 35-39      40/67   11:23       35:16
1006  Khoulod Alhaffar       F 40-44     48/128   11:23       35:17
1007  Christopher Bucio      M 1-11     106/410   11:23       35:17
1008  Natalie Cooper         F 30-34     54/120   11:23       35:18
1009  Alexander Bucio        M 1-11     107/410   11:23       35:18
1010  Jack Girton            M 1-11     108/410   11:23       35:18
1011  Jennifer Brooks        F 30-34     55/120   11:24       35:18
1012  Alfonso Garcia         M 1-11     109/410   11:24       35:19
1013  David Giedemann        M 50-54      33/58   11:24       35:20
1014  Angel Blade            F 1-11      45/402   11:24       35:20
1015  Jason Hackett          M 19-24      41/65   11:25       35:23
1016  Cassie Craft           F 25-29     81/148   11:25       35:23
1017  Aaron Graves           M 19-24      42/65   11:25       35:23
1018  Vickie Green           F 45-49     33/114   11:25       35:23
1019  Chris Feuquay          M 40-44      43/64   11:26       35:24
1020  Mary Ferrell           F 50-54     35/102   11:26       35:25
1021  Joy Riess              F 45-49     34/114   11:26       35:25
1022  Patrick Willhite       M 50-54      34/58   11:26       35:25
1023  Melissa Freeman        F 19-24      46/91   11:27       35:28
1024  Doris Bax              F 40-44     49/128   11:27       35:28
1025  Hope Lynas             F 12-15     31/109   11:27       35:28
1026  Victoria Patino-Fondre F 30-34     56/120   11:27       35:29
1027  Jackie Foster          F 45-49     35/114   11:27       35:29
1028  Stephanie Novak        F 25-29     82/148   11:28       35:31
1029  Jana Cutler            F 35-39     61/158   11:28       35:31
1030  Sharif Yahia           M NOAGE      12/44   11:28       35:33
1031  Tom Vanderloo          M 50-54      35/58   11:28       35:33
1032  Jazmyne Moszee         F 12-15     32/109   11:29       35:34
1033  Braxton Smith          M 1-11     110/410   11:29       35:34
1034  Heather Garry          F 25-29     83/148   11:29       35:34
1035  Jalie Herman           F 25-29     84/148   11:29       35:35
1036  Pj Gretter             M 25-29      49/62   11:29       35:35
1037  Charlotte Gretter      F 19-24      47/91   11:29       35:36
1038  Kim Bell               F 45-49     36/114   11:30       35:37
1039  Tyjuana Hill-Smith     F 50-54     36/102   11:30       35:38
1040  Emily Sauer            F 16-18      15/41   11:30       35:38
1041  Shantrice Grant        F 1-11      46/402   11:30       35:38
1042  Harrison Evans         M 12-15     72/115   11:31       35:40
1043  Daniela Romero         F 1-11      47/402   11:31       35:41
1044  Oguss Samantha         F NOAGE       8/60   11:31       35:42
1045  Eliza Ostler           F 12-15     33/109   11:32       35:43
1046  Gabriela Olvera        F 12-15     34/109   11:32       35:44
1047  Karen Zawodni          F 55-59      12/68   11:32       35:45
1048  Damoni Latimore        M 12-15     73/115   11:32       35:45
1049  Theresa Hobson         F 40-44     50/128   11:32       35:46
1050  Sabrina Douthit        F 12-15     35/109   11:33       35:46
1051  Stephen Lyman          M 25-29      50/62   11:33       35:46
1052  Nancy B                F 45-49     37/114   11:33       35:47
1053  Elizabeth Barese       F 40-44     51/128   11:33       35:47
1054  Leslie Butterbaugh     F 35-39     62/158   11:33       35:48
1055  Sarah Jones            F 40-44     52/128   11:33       35:49
1056  Megan Stiffler         F 35-39     63/158   11:33       35:49
1057  Kimberly Pierce        F 25-29     85/148   11:34       35:49
1058  Christine Saricos      F 30-34     57/120   11:34       35:49
1059  Amanda Cook            F 35-39     64/158   11:34       35:49
1060  Katie Volk             F 35-39     65/158   11:34       35:49
1061  Denise Wilson          F 50-54     37/102   11:34       35:51
1062  Chris Patterson        M 50-54      36/58   11:35       35:52
1063  Christopher Erving Jr. M 1-11     111/410   11:35       35:52
1064  Dustin Gibson          M 12-15     74/115   11:35       35:53
1065  Natanael Alarcon       M NOAGE      13/44   11:35       35:53
1066  Ethan Byrd             M 1-11     112/410   11:35       35:53
1067  Emily Lopez            F 1-11      48/402   11:35       35:53
1068  Debbie Wampler         F 60-64       7/32   11:35       35:54
1069  Fallon Lilly           F 19-24      48/91   11:35       35:54
1070  Dezron Smith           M 1-11     113/410   11:35       35:55
1071  Beau Martin            M 35-39      41/67   11:35       35:55
1072  Lauren Martin          F 30-34     58/120   11:36       35:55
1073  Kristina Tinsley       F 25-29     86/148   11:36       35:56
1074  Precious Rodriguez     F 1-11      49/402   11:36       35:57
1075  Heather Ludwig Akers   F 40-44     53/128   11:36       35:58
1076  James D'Imperio        M 25-29      51/62   11:36       35:58
1077  Bill Morgan            M 35-39      42/67   11:36       35:58
1078  Lester Trotter         M 65-69       7/16   11:37       35:59
1079  Julia Niemeyer         F 45-49     38/114   11:37       36:00
1080  Landon Duety           M 1-11     114/410   11:38       36:03
1081  Roger Duety            M 30-34      39/53   11:38       36:03
1082  Brandy Hataway         F 40-44     54/128   11:38       36:03
1083  Ashley Sorrell         F 25-29     87/148   11:38       36:04
1084  Mark Stevens           M 35-39      43/67   11:38       36:04
1085  Amanda Slonaker        F 35-39     66/158   11:39       36:05
1086  Daniel Velasquez       M 1-11     115/410   11:39       36:06
1087  Jeremy Clevenger       M 16-18      23/34   11:40       36:08
1088  Adan Lopez             M 45-49      40/65   11:40       36:08
1089  Lisa Gendron           F 55-59      13/68   11:40       36:09
1090  Lisa Metz              F 55-59      14/68   11:40       36:09
1091  Rachel Saylor          F 19-24      49/91   11:40       36:10
1092  Katherine Garrido      F 1-11      50/402   11:40       36:10
1093  David Striebel         M 60-64      11/29   11:41       36:11
1094  Allyssa Mihal          F 19-24      50/91   11:41       36:12
1095  Sara Moreno            F 1-11      51/402   11:41       36:13
1096  Kelly Freeman          F 45-49     39/114   11:42       36:15
1097  Lizzett Martinez-Ramir F NOAGE       9/60   11:42       36:15
1098  Shanna Rose            F 40-44     55/128   11:42       36:15
1099  Dee Rasberry           F 60-64       8/32   11:42       36:16
1100  Beth Boys              F 30-34     59/120   11:42       36:16
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1101  McKala Mason           F 25-29     88/148   11:43       36:17
1102  Lauren Noland          F 40-44     56/128   11:43       36:17
1103  Kristi Beyer           F 30-34     60/120   11:43       36:17
1104  Jasmin Deyoung         F 1-11      52/402   11:43       36:18
1105  Susan Pinnick          F 30-34     61/120   11:43       36:18
1106  Stephanie Antele       F 1-11      53/402   11:43       36:18
1107  Dylan Hicks            M 1-11     116/410   11:43       36:19
1108  Tami Fields            F 45-49     40/114   11:43       36:19
1109  Christie Shepherd      F 35-39     67/158   11:43       36:19
1110  Andrew Watkins         M 50-54      37/58   11:43       36:20
1111  Jackie Welch           F 30-34     62/120   11:44       36:21
1112  Christina McCoy        F 30-34     63/120   11:44       36:21
1113  Jacqueline McCoy       F 45-49     41/114   11:44       36:22
1114  Lenna Penrod           F NOAGE      10/60   11:44       36:22
1115  Stacey Dean            F 35-39     68/158   11:45       36:23
1116  Shashan Deyoung        F 30-34     64/120   11:45       36:23
1117  Dania Aqeel            F 19-24      51/91   11:45       36:24
1118  Lee Swain              M 1-11     117/410   11:45       36:25
1119  Jorge Garcia           M NOAGE      14/44   11:45       36:26
1120  Amanda Dick            F 35-39     69/158   11:46       36:27
1121  Richard Scharrer       M 60-64      12/29   11:46       36:27
1122  Drake Dillon           M 19-24      43/65   11:47       36:29
1123  Sarah Fronczak         F 35-39     70/158   11:47       36:30
1124  Enrique Patlan         M 45-49      41/65   11:47       36:31
1125  Dillon Mitchell        M 16-18      24/34   11:47       36:32
1126  Zander Barna           M 1-11     118/410   11:47       36:32
1127  Cameron Morris         M 1-11     119/410   11:48       36:34
1128  Sarah Nabinger         F 30-34     65/120   11:48       36:35
1129  Randy Tepee            M 1-11     120/410   11:49       36:36
1130  Taylor Thurman         F 1-11      54/402   11:49       36:37
1131  Jill Graham            F 35-39     71/158   11:49       36:38
1132  Shaun Langhorne        F 45-49     42/114   11:50       36:38
1133  Karen Venne            F 55-59      15/68   11:50       36:40
1134  William Powers         M 55-59      33/54   11:50       36:40
1135  Kayla Warren           F 1-11      55/402   11:50       36:40
1136  Phillip Parrish        M 35-39      44/67   11:50       36:41
1137  Josiah Johnson         M 1-11     121/410   11:51       36:42
1138  Isaiah Neal            M 12-15     75/115   11:51       36:42
1139  Kiara Randolph         F 12-15     36/109   11:51       36:43
1140  Beth Schubert          F 50-54     38/102   11:51       36:43
1141  Ignacio Contreras      M 1-11     122/410   11:51       36:43
1142  Candace Brents         M 50-54      38/58   11:52       36:45
1143  Sasha Kaufman          F 30-34     66/120   11:52       36:46
1144  Cynthia Mohr           F 50-54     39/102   11:52       36:47
1145  Amelia Smith           F 1-11      56/402   11:52       36:48
1146  Elijah Rice            M 1-11     123/410   11:53       36:48
1147  William Roberson       M 12-15     76/115   11:53       36:50
1148  Nathaniel Garcia       M 1-11     124/410   11:53       36:50
1149  Heidi Jennings         F 35-39     72/158   11:53       36:51
1150  Dan Reuter             M 35-39      45/67   11:54       36:53
1151  Kami Reuter            M 35-39      46/67   11:54       36:54
1152  Timmie Roome           M 12-15     77/115   11:55       36:54
1153  Demetrius Jenkins      M 1-11     125/410   11:55       36:55
1154  Jaylen Clay            M 1-11     126/410   11:55       36:55
1155  Michael Harper         M 1-11     127/410   11:55       36:56
1156  Ashley Spurling        F 45-49     43/114   11:56       36:57
1157  Nolan Duffey           M 19-24      44/65   11:56       36:57
1158  Andrea Morton          F 25-29     89/148   11:56       36:57
1159  Suzanne Hayes          F 55-59      16/68   11:56       36:58
1160  Charlee Schwenk        M 60-64      13/29   11:56       36:58
1161  Lindsay Hayes          F 25-29     90/148   11:56       36:58
1162  Jarius Evans           M 12-15     78/115   11:56       36:58
1163  William Walter         M 25-29      52/62   11:56       36:58
1164  Heidi Stone            F 25-29     91/148   11:56       36:59
1165  Melia Doucey           F 25-29     92/148   11:56       37:00
1166  Jami Kozinsky          F 25-29     93/148   11:57       37:00
1167  Pat Walter             M 70-74        3/6   11:57       37:02
1168  Jayquan Albert         M 1-11     128/410   11:57       37:02
1169  Jake Garcia            F 12-15     37/109   11:58       37:03
1170  Jaclyn Falkenstein     F 35-39     73/158   11:58       37:04
1171  Serrano Ashley         F 1-11      57/402   11:58       37:05
1172  Lori Haines            F 45-49     44/114   11:58       37:05
1173  Amy Osborne            F 35-39     74/158   11:58       37:05
1174  Donovan Williams       M 1-11     129/410   11:58       37:06
1175  Ruth Beery             F 1-11      58/402   11:59       37:09
1176  Sonya Yoder-Beery      F 35-39     75/158   12:00       37:09
1177  Will Smith             M 1-11     130/410   12:00       37:10
1178  Jason Larrison         M 35-39      47/67   12:00       37:10
1179  Melissa Newton         F 40-44     57/128   12:00       37:10
1180  Lamarco Johnson        M NOAGE      15/44   12:00       37:11
1181  Jai Smith              F 40-44     58/128   12:01       37:14
1182  Stephanie Lowe         F 30-34     67/120   12:02       37:18
1183  Trista Bailey          F 30-34     68/120   12:02       37:18
1184  Sentrel Settles        M 1-11     131/410   12:02       37:19
1185  Amanda Relyea          F 35-39     76/158   12:03       37:19
1186  Whitney Fisher         F 30-34     69/120   12:03       37:19
1187  Maidena Fulford        F 45-49     45/114   12:03       37:19
1188  Jennifer Schumaker     F 45-49     46/114   12:03       37:21
1189  Michele Rund           F 40-44     59/128   12:03       37:21
1190  Kaleigh Murrain        F 16-18      16/41   12:03       37:21
1191  Eugene Gloria          M 55-59      34/54   12:04       37:23
1192  Karen Starks           F 65-69       4/17   12:04       37:23
1193  Quante Craig           M 1-11     132/410   12:04       37:24
1194  Vicki Schmidt          F 45-49     47/114   12:04       37:24
1195  Rebecca Hayden         F 40-44     60/128   12:04       37:24
1196  Thinh Hoang            M 19-24      45/65   12:06       37:28
1197  Maribel Santamaria     F 25-29     94/148   12:06       37:28
1198  Ashley Tesmer          F 25-29     95/148   12:06       37:29
1199  Katelyn Wilson         F 19-24      52/91   12:06       37:30
1200  Ben Kumbi              M 35-39      48/67   12:06       37:31
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1201  John Schweers Iv       M 40-44      44/64   12:07       37:32
1202  Dayquan Davis          M 12-15     79/115   12:07       37:33
1203  Eh Day Day             M 1-11     133/410   12:08       37:35
1204  Iladio Thrush-Branham  M 1-11     134/410   12:08       37:37
1205  Philip Falke           M 19-24      46/65   12:08       37:37
1206  Trent Walters          M 40-44      45/64   12:09       37:38
1207  Madalyn Walters        F 1-11      59/402   12:09       37:38
1208  Jay Miller             M 30-34      40/53   12:09       37:38
1209  Paige Long             F 19-24      53/91   12:09       37:38
1210  Paul Wahl              M 60-64      14/29   12:09       37:39
1211  Robin Pilkington       F 45-49     48/114   12:10       37:42
1212  Kate Lopez             F 35-39     77/158   12:10       37:42
1213  Libby Quillen          F 50-54     40/102   12:10       37:43
1214  Mary Hilderbrand       F 55-59      17/68   12:10       37:43
1215  Amy Juarez-Lemus       F 12-15     38/109   12:11       37:46
1216  Carolina Villegas      F 19-24      54/91   12:11       37:46
1217  Cazares Luis           M 1-11     135/410   12:12       37:47
1218  Ellen Rosenthal        F 60-64       9/32   12:12       37:48
1219  Samajhe Garrett        M 1-11     136/410   12:12       37:48
1220  Astrid Vicente         F 1-11      60/402   12:12       37:48
1221  Lisa Carlyle           F 50-54     41/102   12:12       37:49
1222  Samantha Sanchez       F 1-11      61/402   12:12       37:49
1223  Emma Luedeman          F 12-15     39/109   12:12       37:50
1224  Alli Eck               F 1-11      62/402   12:13       37:50
1225  Daisy Mancillas        F 12-15     40/109   12:13       37:50
1226  Cathy Feehly           F 55-59      18/68   12:13       37:51
1227  Jerry Cruez            M 55-59      35/54   12:13       37:52
1228  Thomas Heustis         M 25-29      53/62   12:14       37:53
1229  Alex Perez             M 1-11     137/410   12:14       37:54
1230  Carolos Diaz           M 1-11     138/410   12:14       37:54
1231  Denise Springer        F 35-39     78/158   12:15       37:58
1232  Omogbolahan Adekoye    M 1-11     139/410   12:15       37:59
1233  Aubrey Rudisill        F 1-11      63/402   12:16       38:00
1234  Donovan Lofton         M 45-49      42/65   12:16       38:00
1235  Raylee Noel            F 1-11      64/402   12:16       38:00
1236  Dominique Sandoval     F 1-11      65/402   12:16       38:00
1237  Mansell Jennifer       F 35-39     79/158   12:16       38:01
1238  Tagie Williams         M 1-11     140/410   12:16       38:02
1239  Jodi Minton            F 70-74        2/6   12:17       38:03
1240  Sowbagya Chalasani     F 35-39     80/158   12:17       38:04
1241  Lisa Angermeier        F 45-49     49/114   12:17       38:04
1242  Jeremy Stubblefield    M 1-11     141/410   12:19       38:09
1243  Carrie Sheil           F 35-39     81/158   12:19       38:10
1244  Demetree Wynn          F 35-39     82/158   12:20       38:13
1245  Kayla Brosius          F 25-29     96/148   12:20       38:14
1246  Jessica Taylor         F 30-34     70/120   12:21       38:15
1247  Abby Pollander         F 25-29     97/148   12:21       38:15
1248  Eyobe Assefa           M 1-11     142/410   12:21       38:15
1249  Mohammed Nadim Shereef M 25-29      54/62   12:21       38:15
1250  Brandye Hendrickson    F 40-44     61/128   12:21       38:16
1251  Quinn Hendrickson      F 1-11      66/402   12:21       38:16
1252  Carlos Torres          M 1-11     143/410   12:21       38:16
1253  Joseph Wolfley         M 25-29      55/62   12:21       38:16
1254  Robbie Noonan          M 19-24      47/65   12:21       38:16
1255  Lisa Kehoe             F 40-44     62/128   12:21       38:16
1256  Carolyn Johnson        F 19-24      55/91   12:21       38:17
1257  Yolanda Pemberton      F 55-59      19/68   12:21       38:17
1258  Evelyn Hernandez       F NOAGE      11/60   12:21       38:17
1259  Julie Epling           F 40-44     63/128   12:22       38:19
1260  Mark Warnock           M 50-54      39/58   12:22       38:20
1261  Judy Warnock           F 50-54     42/102   12:23       38:21
1262  David Plew             M 60-64      15/29   12:23       38:22
1263  Carson Feuquay         F 12-15     41/109   12:23       38:22
1264  Tina Chambers          F 45-49     50/114   12:23       38:22
1265  Rodriguez Jennifer     F 12-15     42/109   12:24       38:25
1266  Michelle Piwinski      F 40-44     64/128   12:24       38:25
1267  Kinga Zsofia Horvath   F 25-29     98/148   12:24       38:26
1268  Jennifer Heimach       F 50-54     43/102   12:25       38:28
1269  Penny Long             F 55-59      20/68   12:25       38:29
1270  Matthew Hickey         M 30-34      41/53   12:26       38:31
1271  Darlene Rosenstiehl    F 50-54     44/102   12:26       38:31
1272  Rebecca Hickey         F 25-29     99/148   12:26       38:31
1273  Lorraine Bent          F 35-39     83/158   12:29       38:40
1274  Derek Smith            M 19-24      48/65   12:29       38:40
1275  Newton Bailee          F 25-29    100/148   12:30       38:45
1276  Kole McLellan          M 12-15     80/115   12:31       38:47
1277  Diane Vanderzand       F 40-44     65/128   12:31       38:47
1278  Ian Welty              M 1-11     144/410   12:32       38:49
1279  Paige Garcia           F 12-15     43/109   12:32       38:50
1280  Kathy Helmond          F 55-59      21/68   12:32       38:50
1281  Laura Schenck          F 45-49     51/114   12:32       38:51
1282  Julie Moore            F 35-39     84/158   12:32       38:51
1283  Casie States           F 35-39     85/158   12:33       38:52
1284  Angel Fernandez        M 12-15     81/115   12:33       38:53
1285  Joseph Rodriguez       M 16-18      25/34   12:33       38:53
1286  Kyle Fessler           M 45-49      43/65   12:33       38:53
1287  Amy Guerrettaz         F 45-49     52/114   12:33       38:54
1288  Kimberly O'Day         F 45-49     53/114   12:34       38:56
1289  Rob Joyce              M 55-59      36/54   12:34       38:57
1290  Jennifer Max           F 45-49     54/114   12:34       38:58
1291  Gabriella Martinez     F 1-11      67/402   12:35       38:59
1292  Samuel Gutierrez       M 12-15     82/115   12:36       39:03
1293  David Owens            M 60-64      16/29   12:37       39:07
1294  Danna Gomez            F 1-11      68/402   12:38       39:09
1295  Christina Chapman      F 40-44     66/128   12:38       39:09
1296  Rocco Frederick        M 1-11     145/410   12:41       39:19
1297  Elena Frederick        F 35-39     86/158   12:41       39:19
1298  Chris Miller           M 1-11     146/410   12:42       39:21
1299  Dan McNabb             M 60-64      17/29   12:42       39:21
1300  Dana Coomes            F 35-39     87/158   12:42       39:22
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1301  Colten Ridenour        M 1-11     147/410   12:43       39:23
1302  Lindsay Snyder         F 25-29    101/148   12:43       39:23
1303  Leslie Cuma-Fontaine   F 30-34     71/120   12:43       39:24
1304  Alexander Lopez        M 1-11     148/410   12:43       39:25
1305  Anthony Johnson        M 1-11     149/410   12:43       39:25
1306  Timothy Blaylock       M 12-15     83/115   12:43       39:25
1307  Dukett Lamia           F 12-15     44/109   12:44       39:26
1308  Graham Collins         M 30-34      42/53   12:44       39:26
1309  Linda Pivarnik         F 65-69       5/17   12:44       39:27
1310  Brooklyn Myers         F 1-11      69/402   12:44       39:28
1311  Anna Gremling          F 35-39     88/158   12:44       39:28
1312  Beth Coffey            F 50-54     45/102   12:44       39:28
1313  Keyon Jemison          M 1-11     150/410   12:44       39:28
1314  Elise Gholston         F 1-11      70/402   12:44       39:29
1315  Jayden Pierce          M 1-11     151/410   12:45       39:29
1316  Rashmi Govil           F 40-44     67/128   12:45       39:30
1317  Anubis Urbina          F NOAGE      12/60   12:45       39:31
1318  Oswaldo Guerrero       M 1-11     152/410   12:45       39:31
1319  Lilliana Mendoza       F 1-11      71/402   12:46       39:33
1320  Jacob Stewart          M 1-11     153/410   12:46       39:33
1321  Harinder Kaur          F 25-29    102/148   12:46       39:34
1322  Rick Huddleston        M 60-64      18/29   12:46       39:35
1323  Ellen Huddleston       F 55-59      22/68   12:47       39:35
1324  Katie Hancock          F 35-39     89/158   12:47       39:35
1325  Karina Ortega          F 1-11      72/402   12:47       39:36
1326  Melissa Myers          F 35-39     90/158   12:47       39:36
1327  Muchael Kroll          M 55-59      37/54   12:47       39:37
1328  Shelley Herkert        F 45-49     55/114   12:47       39:37
1329  Beth Groves            F 45-49     56/114   12:47       39:38
1330  Will Thompson          M 1-11     154/410   12:47       39:38
1331  Maria Thompson         F 35-39     91/158   12:48       39:38
1332  J. Thompson            M 35-39      49/67   12:48       39:39
1333  Sophia Levine          F 1-11      73/402   12:48       39:40
1334  Elliot Levine          M 35-39      50/67   12:48       39:41
1335  Antonio Maye           M 1-11     155/410   12:48       39:41
1336  Allison Locke          F 30-34     72/120   12:49       39:43
1337  Tim Kerr               M 35-39      51/67   12:49       39:43
1338  Venus Urbina           F 1-11      74/402   12:50       39:45
1339  Sonia Ledger           F 35-39     92/158   12:50       39:47
1340  Christine Zonkel       F 45-49     57/114   12:51       39:48
1341  Sonia Zamudio          F 1-11      75/402   12:51       39:48
1342  Janae Woodson          F 25-29    103/148   12:51       39:49
1343  Luis Perez-Sanchez     M 1-11     156/410   12:51       39:50
1344  Hunter Kelley          M 1-11     157/410   12:53       39:54
1345  Tyjon Bibbs            M 1-11     158/410   12:53       39:56
1346  Shelley Welty          F 40-44     68/128   12:54       39:58
1347  Pam Chase              F 60-64      10/32   12:54       39:59
1348  Maria Ramirez          F 1-11      76/402   12:54       39:59
1349  Dominic Retana Portill M 1-11     159/410   12:54       39:59
1350  Cory Adams             M 40-44      46/64   12:54       40:00
1351  Maggie Stock           F 12-15     45/109   12:55       40:02
1352  Baylee Lakin           F 1-11      77/402   12:56       40:03
1353  Misael Rodruiguez      M 1-11     160/410   12:56       40:04
1354  Christina Moore        F 45-49     58/114   12:56       40:04
1355  Jeff Flanagan          M 55-59      38/54   12:56       40:04
1356  Claire Ruberg          F 30-34     73/120   12:56       40:05
1357  McKenzie Scott         F 1-11      78/402   12:56       40:05
1358  Abbygail Ayris         F 1-11      79/402   12:56       40:05
1359  Traci Goddard          F 35-39     93/158   12:56       40:06
1360  Allison Weibel         F 19-24      56/91   12:56       40:06
1361  Sharon Jones           F 55-59      23/68   12:58       40:10
1362  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      16/44   12:59       40:12
1363  Marie Schwein          F 45-49     59/114   12:59       40:14
1364  Kristienne Gibbons     F 45-49     60/114   12:59       40:15
1365  Sarah Crail            F 40-44     69/128   12:59       40:15
1366  Cara Schaffer          F 45-49     61/114   12:59       40:15
1367  Angela Spurgeon        F 50-54     46/102   13:00       40:16
1368  Wyatt McClellan        M 12-15     84/115   13:01       40:20
1369  Amanda McClellan       F 30-34     74/120   13:01       40:20
1370  Delores Waltz          F 50-54     47/102   13:01       40:21
1371  Nikki Weiss            F 19-24      57/91   13:02       40:22
1372  Caroyn Hathaway        F 80+          1/1   13:02       40:22
1373  Jamario Jackson        M 1-11     161/410   13:02       40:23
1374  Daniel Ferguson        M 70-74        4/6   13:02       40:23
1375  Danielle Allen         F 1-11      80/402   13:02       40:24
1376  Emma Chambers          F 16-18      17/41   13:02       40:24
1377  Dylan Street           M 12-15     85/115   13:02       40:24
1378  Pratik Chandhoke       M 30-34      43/53   13:02       40:24
1379  Naimeya Williams       F 1-11      81/402   13:03       40:26
1380  Kaylee Mendoza         F 1-11      82/402   13:03       40:27
1381  Wilson-Frye Carole     F 25-29    104/148   13:04       40:28
1382  Valerie Ballinger      F 19-24      58/91   13:04       40:28
1383  Tylan Murphy           M 1-11     162/410   13:04       40:28
1384  David Reichwage        M 70-74        5/6   13:04       40:29
1385  David Medina           M 1-11     163/410   13:04       40:29
1386  Greta Graebner         F 45-49     62/114   13:04       40:29
1387  Christy Dempster       F 40-44     70/128   13:04       40:29
1388  Sean Hodges            M 16-18      26/34   13:04       40:30
1389  Eniyah Ellzey          F 1-11      83/402   13:04       40:30
1390  Kimberly Garcia        F 1-11      84/402   13:04       40:30
1391  Galen Batts            M 1-11     164/410   13:04       40:30
1392  Penelope Peter         F 1-11      85/402   13:05       40:31
1393  Anna Kroll             F 55-59      24/68   13:05       40:32
1394  John Bush              M 1-11     165/410   13:05       40:33
1395  Dayanara Huesca Alto   F 1-11      86/402   13:05       40:33
1396  Heather Bush           F 30-34     75/120   13:05       40:33
1397  Amiel Falk             M 1-11     166/410   13:05       40:33
1398  Jen Rozelle            F 35-39     94/158   13:05       40:34
1399  Trisha Kutter          F 65-69       6/17   13:06       40:37
1400  Ron Kutter             M 65-69       8/16   13:07       40:38
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1401  Chelsea Hoyt           F 25-29    105/148   13:07       40:38
1402  Kayla Grimes           F 25-29    106/148   13:07       40:39
1403  Seth Vanderzand        M 1-11     167/410   13:07       40:39
1404  Stephen Lynas          M 60-64      19/29   13:07       40:40
1405  Jennifer Garber        F 30-34     76/120   13:09       40:43
1406  Joyce Judd             F 55-59      25/68   13:09       40:43
1407  Olivia Eggink          F 1-11      87/402   13:09       40:44
1408  Roger Judd             M 55-59      39/54   13:09       40:44
1409  Maggie Hist            F 30-34     77/120   13:09       40:44
1410  Brian Denbo            M 40-44      47/64   13:10       40:46
1411  Ashly Martinez         F 1-11      88/402   13:11       40:51
1412  Erandeny Garcia-Sanche F 12-15     46/109   13:11       40:52
1413  Jonas Cannon           M 1-11     168/410   13:12       40:55
1414  Mang Hnin Lian         M 1-11     169/410   13:13       40:56
1415  Lexi Stadler           F 12-15     47/109   13:13       40:58
1416  Larry Long             M 50-54      40/58   13:13       40:58
1417  Heidi Coppess          F 25-29    107/148   13:14       41:00
1418  Bryan Bautista         M 1-11     170/410   13:14       41:01
1419  Juliette Caballero     F 40-44     71/128   13:15       41:02
1420  Barbara Nichols        F 55-59      26/68   13:15       41:05
1421  Paige Gordon           F 1-11      89/402   13:16       41:08
1422  Treveon Evans          M 1-11     171/410   13:17       41:08
1423  Michelle Lochard       F 45-49     63/114   13:17       41:08
1424  Mark Magan             M 40-44      48/64   13:17       41:09
1425  Andrew Hofer           M 40-44      49/64   13:17       41:10
1426  Cameron McCloud        M 1-11     172/410   13:18       41:12
1427  Niyonte Johnson        M 1-11     173/410   13:18       41:14
1428  Whitney Hamilton       M 60-64      20/29   13:19       41:15
1429  Tj Tryon               M 45-49      44/65   13:19       41:15
1430  Eric Bellamy           M 50-54      41/58   13:19       41:15
1431  Mary Jarman            F 40-44     72/128   13:19       41:17
1432  David Olivos           M 30-34      44/53   13:19       41:17
1433  Jay Boser              M 50-54      42/58   13:20       41:18
1434  Cheryl Kelly           F 45-49     64/114   13:20       41:21
1435  Theo King              M 1-11     174/410   13:21       41:21
1436  Jerry Andrews          M 45-49      45/65   13:21       41:21
1437  Yimmy Pimental         M 1-11     175/410   13:21       41:21
1438  Brenden King           M 30-34      45/53   13:21       41:22
1439  Japhet Torres          M 12-15     86/115   13:21       41:22
1440  Donitra Martin         F 35-39     95/158   13:21       41:22
1441  Megan McCue            F 12-15     48/109   13:21       41:22
1442  Norma Torres           F 45-49     65/114   13:21       41:23
1443  James Hoffman          M 60-64      21/29   13:21       41:23
1444  Mu Sunday              M 1-11     176/410   13:22       41:24
1445  Melissa Parrish        F 30-34     78/120   13:22       41:24
1446  Jennifer Tryon         F 45-49     66/114   13:22       41:24
1447  Leanne Cole            F 40-44     73/128   13:22       41:24
1448  Keyllie Escamilla      F 1-11      90/402   13:22       41:25
1449  Stanley Kiwor          M 65-69       9/16   13:23       41:28
1450  Michael Stamper        M 40-44      50/64   13:23       41:29
1451  Isabelle Sazinas       F 1-11      91/402   13:24       41:31
1452  Sade Daniels           F 12-15     49/109   13:24       41:31
1453  Danielle Daniels       F 1-11      92/402   13:24       41:32
1454  Chloe Copeland         F 1-11      93/402   13:24       41:33
1455  Jordan Paulson         F 25-29    108/148   13:25       41:35
1456  Hannah Negash          F 12-15     50/109   13:25       41:35
1457  Laura Harris           F 50-54     48/102   13:26       41:36
1458  Barbara Powers         F 55-59      27/68   13:26       41:37
1459  Mark Spratt            M 60-64      22/29   13:27       41:40
1460  Paula Hauck            F 40-44     74/128   13:28       41:43
1461  Chhetri Laxmi          F 1-11      94/402   13:28       41:44
1462  Karina Sandoval        F 1-11      95/402   13:29       41:47
1463  Pedro Rodriguez        M 1-11     177/410   13:29       41:48
1464  Eloisa De Leon Rosales F NOAGE      13/60   13:29       41:48
1465  Kaylia Carr            F 12-15     51/109   13:29       41:48
1466  Meklit Zenebe          F 1-11      96/402   13:30       41:50
1467  Christopher Martnez    M 1-11     178/410   13:30       41:51
1468  Shayne Rodriguez       M 1-11     179/410   13:31       41:53
1469  Emily King             F 30-34     79/120   13:31       41:54
1470  Ryan Wegeng            M 25-29      56/62   13:33       41:58
1471  Andrea Wegeng          F 25-29    109/148   13:33       41:59
1472  Bessie Proffet         F 35-39     96/158   13:34       42:01
1473  Jeannie Rappold        F 45-49     67/114   13:34       42:01
1474  Jay Coy                M 45-49      46/65   13:34       42:01
1475  Betty Walker           F 60-64      11/32   13:35       42:07
1476  Ramon Rodriguez        M 1-11     180/410   13:36       42:09
1477  Curtis Copeland        M 45-49      47/65   13:37       42:12
1478  Abigail Ivaldi         F 19-24      59/91   13:38       42:14
1479  Carli Breedlove        F 12-15     52/109   13:38       42:14
1480  Monica Breedlove       F 25-29    110/148   13:38       42:14
1481  Michelle Batchelor     F 35-39     97/158   13:39       42:18
1482  Carol Walther          F 45-49     68/114   13:40       42:20
1483  Zoe Goodman            F 19-24      60/91   13:40       42:20
1484  Alfred Briscoe         M 55-59      40/54   13:40       42:20
1485  Ahviauna Craig         F 1-11      97/402   13:40       42:22
1486  Halsey Leonard         F 19-24      61/91   13:41       42:23
1487  Alyson McCarthy        F NOAGE      14/60   13:41       42:23
1488  Ashley Alvarado        F 12-15     53/109   13:41       42:25
1489  Dominic Alvarado       M 1-11     181/410   13:41       42:25
1490  Keyon Thomas           M 1-11     182/410   13:41       42:25
1491  Brooklyn Murphy        F 12-15     54/109   13:42       42:26
1492  Edgar Aguilar          M 1-11     183/410   13:42       42:26
1493  Raelyn Talfam          M 1-11     184/410   13:42       42:26
1494  Sheri Frame            F 65-69       7/17   13:42       42:28
1495  Lowell Frame           M 65-69      10/16   13:42       42:29
1496  Kayla Belthius         F 1-11      98/402   13:42       42:29
1497  Timothy Caminero       M 1-11     185/410   13:44       42:33
1498  Sandy Piehl            F 60-64      12/32   13:44       42:33
1499  Dalton Van Veldhuizen  M 1-11     186/410   13:44       42:33
1500  Keishawn Thomas        M 1-11     187/410   13:44       42:33
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1501  Dontre Pace-Wilson     M 1-11     188/410   13:44       42:33
1502  Ramya Randolph         F 1-11      99/402   13:44       42:34
1503  Trenton Pace-Wilson    M 1-11     189/410   13:44       42:34
1504  David Van Veldhuizen   M 40-44      51/64   13:44       42:34
1505  William Grider         M 60-64      23/29   13:44       42:34
1506  Dane Van Veldhuizen    M 1-11     190/410   13:44       42:35
1507  Chrissy Petersen       F 35-39     98/158   13:45       42:35
1508  Lindsey Welch          F 30-34     80/120   13:45       42:36
1509  Stephanie Billesien    F 40-44     75/128   13:45       42:37
1510  Dewayne Johnson        M 1-11     191/410   13:45       42:38
1511  Mae Sheaffer           F 25-29    111/148   13:46       42:39
1512  Tarree Wyatt           F 30-34     81/120   13:46       42:40
1513  James Williams         M 19-24      49/65   13:46       42:40
1514  Candice Risper         F NOAGE      15/60   13:46       42:41
1515  Shonna Robinson        F 40-44     76/128   13:47       42:41
1516  Sue Allen              F 55-59      28/68   13:47       42:42
1517  Matthew Smith          M 1-11     192/410   13:47       42:42
1518  Nicole Ellis           F 19-24      62/91   13:47       42:43
1519  Jacey West             F 19-24      63/91   13:47       42:43
1520  Dymon Eddy             F 19-24      64/91   13:47       42:43
1521  Michael Bates          M 65-69      11/16   13:47       42:43
1522  Shelby Davis           F 40-44     77/128   13:47       42:44
1523  Alexis Schuetter       F 30-34     82/120   13:48       42:44
1524  Audrielle Davidson     F 1-11     100/402   13:48       42:45
1525  Jaime Lopez            M 40-44      52/64   13:48       42:47
1526  Lauren Clay            F 1-11     101/402   13:48       42:47
1527  Christina Anderson     F 30-34     83/120   13:49       42:48
1528  Derek Deak             M 19-24      50/65   13:49       42:48
1529  Py Khonwai             M 19-24      51/65   13:49       42:49
1530  Steven Miller          M 19-24      52/65   13:49       42:50
1531  Paul Rollins           M 1-11     193/410   13:50       42:51
1532  Jonathan Moto          M 19-24      53/65   13:50       42:51
1533  Rayme Brittion         M 1-11     194/410   13:50       42:51
1534  Arion Lockett          M 1-11     195/410   13:50       42:52
1535  Eduardo Torres         M 1-11     196/410   13:50       42:53
1536  Debbie Garcia          F NOAGE      16/60   13:50       42:53
1537  Jorge Adan             M 1-11     197/410   13:51       42:55
1538  Calen Scott            M 1-11     198/410   13:51       42:56
1539  Jessica English        F 30-34     84/120   13:52       42:57
1540  Damont Ball            M 1-11     199/410   13:52       42:58
1541  Eleanor Goodman        F 19-24      65/91   13:53       43:00
1542  Lisa Deakyne           F 35-39     99/158   13:53       43:00
1543  Ashlynn Nelson         F NOAGE      17/60   13:53       43:01
1544  Michelle Long          F 30-34     85/120   13:53       43:03
1545  Cristian Galarza       M 1-11     200/410   13:54       43:03
1546  Juventino Escobedo     M 1-11     201/410   13:54       43:03
1547  Mutsa Godza            F 19-24      66/91   13:54       43:03
1548  Brandon Wind           M 19-24      54/65   13:54       43:04
1549  Jennifer Lawrence      F 40-44     78/128   13:54       43:05
1550  Juan Romero            M 1-11     202/410   13:55       43:06
1551  Edwin Reyes            M 1-11     203/410   13:55       43:07
1552  Ricky Harris           M 35-39      52/67   13:55       43:08
1553  Willie Lewis           M NOAGE      17/44   13:56       43:09
1554  Jonathan Robles-Trejo  M 12-15     87/115   13:56       43:11
1555  Kristin Taphorn        F 40-44     79/128   13:56       43:12
1556  Sarai Garcia           F 1-11     102/402   13:57       43:13
1557  Carl Carter            M 30-34      46/53   13:57       43:14
1558  Dalaysha Lewis         F 12-15     55/109   13:58       43:16
1559  Guest D'Vante          M 1-11     204/410   13:59       43:18
1560  Marisa Frias           F 1-11     103/402   13:59       43:19
1561  Susan Neff             F 65-69       8/17   13:59       43:19
1562  Donye Crain            F 1-11     104/402   14:00       43:22
1563  Kaleb Cook             M 1-11     205/410   14:00       43:23
1564  Say Moo Tha            M 1-11     206/410   14:00       43:23
1565  Denise Smith           F 55-59      29/68   14:00       43:23
1566  Perla Valerio          F 1-11     105/402   14:00       43:23
1567  Areli Hernandez        F 1-11     106/402   14:00       43:24
1568  Tyler Scott            M 12-15     88/115   14:00       43:24
1569  Ruth Alfaro            F 35-39    100/158   14:00       43:24
1570  Kira Smith             F 16-18      18/41   14:01       43:26
1571  Tamang Samikchhya      F 12-15     56/109   14:01       43:27
1572  Kathy Bogard           F 50-54     49/102   14:02       43:28
1573  Debra Padgett          F 50-54     50/102   14:02       43:28
1574  Edwyn Evangelista      M 1-11     207/410   14:02       43:30
1575  Logan Damm             M 1-11     208/410   14:02       43:30
1576  Teresa Lynas           F 55-59      30/68   14:02       43:30
1577  Brittany Price         F NOAGE      18/60   14:03       43:31
1578  Samantha Zawodni       F 19-24      67/91   14:03       43:31
1579  Jaslyn Frias           F 1-11     107/402   14:03       43:32
1580  Kate Sorensen          F 40-44     80/128   14:03       43:32
1581  Jeremy Abbott          M 35-39      53/67   14:03       43:33
1582  Daphane Telfer         F 50-54     51/102   14:03       43:33
1583  Steve Wolff            M 35-39      54/67   14:03       43:33
1584  Katherine Sulentic     F 40-44     81/128   14:03       43:33
1585  Carrie Cosand          F 35-39    101/158   14:03       43:34
1586  Sarah Nieman           F 35-39    102/158   14:04       43:34
1587  Marcello Mikisell      M 1-11     209/410   14:04       43:35
1588  Mekenzie Scott         F 1-11     108/402   14:04       43:36
1589  Jeremiah Beard         M 1-11     210/410   14:04       43:36
1590  Aletta Cherry          F 35-39    103/158   14:04       43:36
1591  Tania Rucker           F 1-11     109/402   14:05       43:37
1592  Aireonna Henry         F 1-11     110/402   14:05       43:38
1593  Andrew Bartolacci      M 25-29      57/62   14:05       43:39
1594  Kunwar Singh           M 19-24      55/65   14:06       43:41
1595  Irebe Megan            F 1-11     111/402   14:06       43:41
1596  Levi Smith             M 1-11     211/410   14:06       43:43
1597  Christina Haines       F 30-34     86/120   14:07       43:44
1598  Nicki McGowan          F 50-54     52/102   14:07       43:45
1599  Deissy Torres          F 1-11     112/402   14:07       43:46
1600  Sarah Caruso           F 30-34     87/120   14:07       43:46
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1601  Arleth Soto            F 1-11     113/402   14:08       43:47
1602  Debbie Spech           F 50-54     53/102   14:08       43:47
1603  Adrian Bond            M 12-15     89/115   14:08       43:48
1604  Kirstin Maguire        F 45-49     69/114   14:09       43:50
1605  Preston Turner         M 1-11     212/410   14:09       43:50
1606  Mariama Carson         F 40-44     82/128   14:11       43:56
1607  Christopher Duncan     M 1-11     213/410   14:11       43:57
1608  Sam Laslie             F 19-24      68/91   14:11       43:57
1609  Heather Axline         F 30-34     88/120   14:11       43:58
1610  Brian Mathes           M 1-11     214/410   14:11       43:58
1611  Matthew Stoneburner    M 40-44      53/64   14:12       43:59
1612  Jonas McDaniel         M 12-15     90/115   14:13       44:02
1613  Eleanor Dillman        F 1-11     114/402   14:13       44:03
1614  Stacy Hess             F 40-44     83/128   14:13       44:04
1615  Barb Strueh            F 60-64      13/32   14:14       44:05
1616  Matthew Dodson         M 35-39      55/67   14:14       44:06
1617  Karla Bravo            F 1-11     115/402   14:14       44:06
1618  Susan Rice             F 50-54     54/102   14:14       44:07
1619  Anaya Strong           F 1-11     116/402   14:15       44:10
1620  Dorinne Blaylock       M 1-11     215/410   14:15       44:10
1621  Patrick O'Rourke       M 1-11     216/410   14:15       44:10
1622  Carolyn Funk           F 30-34     89/120   14:15       44:10
1623  Mike Hess              M 50-54      43/58   14:15       44:11
1624  Stephanie Scott        F 40-44     84/128   14:16       44:14
1625  Heidi Rollins          F 40-44     85/128   14:17       44:16
1626  Tom Funk               M 60-64      24/29   14:17       44:16
1627  Gracie Kiger           F 1-11     117/402   14:17       44:16
1628  Ally Goley             F 16-18      19/41   14:17       44:17
1629  Elijah White           M 1-11     217/410   14:18       44:18
1630  Elizabeth Traylor      F 35-39    104/158   14:18       44:18
1631  Efrain Pacheco         M 1-11     218/410   14:18       44:20
1632  Mya Dupree             F 1-11     118/402   14:19       44:22
1633  Alexander Parker       M 1-11     219/410   14:20       44:24
1634  Jessica Carroll        F NOAGE      19/60   14:20       44:24
1635  Isabella Kornmeyer     F 1-11     119/402   14:20       44:24
1636  Justin Eller           M 30-34      47/53   14:21       44:27
1637  Holly Miller           M 19-24      56/65   14:21       44:28
1638  Tyrean Williams        M 1-11     220/410   14:21       44:29
1639  Rose Jerge             F 45-49     70/114   14:22       44:32
1640  Terri McCoy            F 55-59      31/68   14:23       44:34
1641  Diego Xalteno Martinez M 1-11     221/410   14:23       44:36
1642  Maurice Roberson       M 1-11     222/410   14:24       44:36
1643  Crystal Dooley         F 30-34     90/120   14:24       44:36
1644  Desiree Cruz           F 12-15     57/109   14:24       44:37
1645  Darvin Ayris           M 1-11     223/410   14:24       44:38
1646  Malakai Jackson        M 1-11     224/410   14:25       44:40
1647  Daneijah Wynn          F 1-11     120/402   14:25       44:41
1648  Lisa Ernsberger        F 45-49     71/114   14:25       44:41
1649  Tatyana Guerra         F 12-15     58/109   14:26       44:45
1650  Tyree Willams          M 1-11     225/410   14:26       44:45
1651  Braedyn White          M 12-15     91/115   14:27       44:45
1652  Sarah Jeffers          F 30-34     91/120   14:27       44:47
1653  Deb Kiesel             F 60-64      14/32   14:27       44:47
1654  Holly Geeslin          F 50-54     55/102   14:27       44:48
1655  Sydney Teal            F 19-24      69/91   14:27       44:48
1656  Olivia Ostler          F 12-15     59/109   14:28       44:51
1657  Watson Darrell         M 1-11     226/410   14:28       44:51
1658  Cassie Whitesell       F 19-24      70/91   14:29       44:52
1659  Steve Ontrop           M NOAGE      18/44   14:29       44:52
1660  Caroline Jenkins       F 45-49     72/114   14:29       44:52
1661  Rick Whitesell         M 55-59      41/54   14:29       44:53
1662  Chad Jenkins           M 45-49      48/65   14:29       44:53
1663  Kristina McGlothlin    F 35-39    105/158   14:29       44:54
1664  Dayanara Martiinez-Dub F 1-11     121/402   14:30       44:55
1665  Qhai Malomboza         M 1-11     227/410   14:31       44:58
1666  King Stokes            M 1-11     228/410   14:32       45:01
1667  Rebecca Cruez          F 45-49     73/114   14:32       45:03
1668  Hector Rivera          M 12-15     92/115   14:32       45:03
1669  Oneil Wheeler          M 1-11     229/410   14:33       45:05
1670  Brooklyn Cox           F 1-11     122/402   14:33       45:05
1671  Annelise Bryant        F 1-11     123/402   14:33       45:07
1672  Michael O'Rourke       M 1-11     230/410   14:34       45:08
1673  Nicole Wolf            F 25-29    112/148   14:34       45:09
1674  Jeannie Ambler         F 45-49     74/114   14:34       45:09
1675  Rachel Nicksin         F 25-29    113/148   14:34       45:09
1676  Jeremiah Wade          M 1-11     231/410   14:36       45:16
1677  Mark Nardo             M NOAGE      19/44   14:37       45:16
1678  Bethany Irvine         F 35-39    106/158   14:37       45:17
1679  Sarah Ewing            F 35-39    107/158   14:37       45:17
1680  Debbie McAloon         F 60-64      15/32   14:37       45:18
1681  Mark Schwartz          M 65-69      12/16   14:38       45:21
1682  Nancy Paunicka         F 60-64      16/32   14:39       45:22
1683  Olivia Hammons         F 1-11     124/402   14:39       45:23
1684  Tyler Lawson           M 19-24      57/65   14:39       45:23
1685  Ayden Clem             M 1-11     232/410   14:39       45:24
1686  Juan Aparicio          M 1-11     233/410   14:39       45:24
1687  Emily Hughes           F 1-11     125/402   14:39       45:25
1688  Shawna Johnson         F 35-39    108/158   14:40       45:26
1689  Alexxa Rodriguez       F 1-11     126/402   14:40       45:26
1690  Matt Ivancic           M 35-39      56/67   14:40       45:27
1691  Briana Anthony         F 1-11     127/402   14:40       45:27
1692  Kaylan Hartman         F 16-18      20/41   14:40       45:27
1693  Colleen Fosnight       F 35-39    109/158   14:40       45:28
1694  Kirsten Brown          F 1-11     128/402   14:40       45:28
1695  Rena Pate              F 50-54     56/102   14:41       45:30
1696  Alexandra Pate         F 19-24      71/91   14:41       45:30
1697  Jonay Houchins         F 1-11     129/402   14:41       45:31
1698  Makenzi Swindle        F 1-11     130/402   14:42       45:32
1699  Parker Recometa        M 1-11     234/410   14:42       45:33
1700  Gonzalo Frias          M 1-11     235/410   14:42       45:34
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1701  Caroline Hiatt         F 30-34     92/120   14:42       45:35
1702  Annette Freeman        F 60-64      17/32   14:43       45:35
1703  Melissa Peter          F 35-39    110/158   14:43       45:36
1704  Regina Huff            F 50-54     57/102   14:43       45:37
1705  Hillary Huff           F 25-29    114/148   14:43       45:37
1706  Caden Carlson          M 1-11     236/410   14:43       45:37
1707  Mya Combs              F 1-11     131/402   14:43       45:37
1708  Syreeta Blakely        F 35-39    111/158   14:43       45:38
1709  Irving Torres-Casimino M 1-11     237/410   14:44       45:38
1710  Kiley McCullough       F 1-11     132/402   14:44       45:38
1711  Angel Medina           M 1-11     238/410   14:44       45:39
1712  Murray Coriaisha       F 1-11     133/402   14:45       45:41
1713  Abigail Strohm         F 1-11     134/402   14:45       45:42
1714  Brittany Schwarz       F 16-18      21/41   14:45       45:43
1715  Eric Ellsworth         M NOAGE      20/44   14:45       45:43
1716  Joshua Strohm          M 1-11     239/410   14:45       45:43
1717  Karla Rodriguez Rojas  F 12-15     60/109   14:46       45:46
1718  Amiah Hopkins          F 1-11     135/402   14:46       45:47
1719  Kamora Dew             F 1-11     136/402   14:46       45:47
1720  Yuslem Barradas        F 12-15     61/109   14:46       45:47
1721  Kamia Price            F 1-11     137/402   14:46       45:47
1722  MacIas Cuautemoc       M NOAGE      21/44   14:47       45:48
1723  Jessie Dubois          F 75-79        1/5   14:48       45:51
1724  Dyonne Wasserman       F 35-39    112/158   14:48       45:53
1725  Kammy Woodward         F 40-44     86/128   14:48       45:53
1726  Serenity Pease         F 1-11     138/402   14:49       45:54
1727  Erin Phillips          F 35-39    113/158   14:49       45:54
1728  Sherlyn Patricio       F 12-15     62/109   14:49       45:55
1729  Tracey Carr            M 45-49      49/65   14:49       45:56
1730  Dana McGrath           F 40-44     87/128   14:49       45:56
1731  Casey Foust            F 25-29    115/148   14:49       45:56
1732  Allison Cowan          F 19-24      72/91   14:49       45:56
1733  Sasha Harper           F 1-11     139/402   14:50       45:57
1734  London Glass           F 1-11     140/402   14:51       46:01
1735  Brooke Robinson        F 1-11     141/402   14:51       46:02
1736  Katie Robinson         F 35-39    114/158   14:52       46:03
1737  Mike Pierce            M 60-64      25/29   14:52       46:03
1738  Anna Konrath           F 16-18      22/41   14:52       46:03
1739  Elana Brandon          F 45-49     75/114   14:52       46:04
1740  Sahvannah Price        F 1-11     142/402   14:52       46:04
1741  John Murphy            M 25-29      58/62   14:52       46:05
1742  Abigail Wilkey         F 1-11     143/402   14:52       46:05
1743  Charles Powell         M 35-39      57/67   14:52       46:05
1744  Dawn Wilkey            F 40-44     88/128   14:52       46:05
1745  Paul Wahlstrom         M 50-54      44/58   14:53       46:06
1746  Daniel Walton          M 1-11     240/410   14:53       46:06
1747  Madyson Savage         F 12-15     63/109   14:53       46:07
1748  Dawn Bogic             F 45-49     76/114   14:53       46:09
1749  Kathy Carr             F 45-49     77/114   14:54       46:09
1750  Patty Champ            F 55-59      32/68   14:54       46:12
1751  Tom Hengy              M 65-69      13/16   14:56       46:16
1752  Tiffinie Hampton       F 30-34     93/120   14:57       46:19
1753  Brian Hampton          M 35-39      58/67   14:57       46:20
1754  Shonna Quick- Crowell  F 35-39    115/158   14:58       46:22
1755  Alexander Stevens      M 16-18      27/34   14:58       46:24
1756  Stacy Price            F 30-34     94/120   14:59       46:26
1757  Daniel Cruz            M 1-11     241/410   15:00       46:28
1758  Olivia Hurt            F 16-18      23/41   15:00       46:28
1759  Brittany Barrett       F 16-18      24/41   15:00       46:28
1760  Judi Lee               F 50-54     58/102   15:00       46:29
1761  Trinidad Huerta        F 1-11     144/402   15:00       46:30
1762  Keana Parquet          F 25-29    116/148   15:01       46:32
1763  Natalie Manthey        F 25-29    117/148   15:01       46:32
1764  John McGrath           M 50-54      45/58   15:01       46:33
1765  Kathy Rudisill         F 50-54     59/102   15:02       46:35
1766  Tony Vaziri            M 75-79        1/2   15:04       46:42
1767  Fatoumata Sylla        F 12-15     64/109   15:05       46:44
1768  Kaleyah King           F 1-11     145/402   15:05       46:44
1769  Betsy Wall             F 35-39    116/158   15:05       46:45
1770  Kiarra Smith           F 1-11     146/402   15:06       46:48
1771  Nevaeh Baldock         F 1-11     147/402   15:06       46:48
1772  Artianna Collier       F 1-11     148/402   15:06       46:48
1773  Don Piggush            M 60-64      26/29   15:07       46:49
1774  Saniya Williams        F 1-11     149/402   15:07       46:51
1775  Helen Pedersen         F 60-64      18/32   15:08       46:52
1776  John Roach             M 50-54      46/58   15:08       46:54
1777  Jennifer Roach         F 50-54     60/102   15:08       46:54
1778  Peavler Josh           M 40-44      54/64   15:08       46:55
1779  Peggy Dvorsky          F 50-54     61/102   15:08       46:55
1780  Teresa Cain            F 45-49     78/114   15:11       47:02
1781  Eric Cooper            M 1-11     242/410   15:12       47:06
1782  Denemadji Jessica      F 12-15     65/109   15:13       47:08
1783  Michelle Holmes        F NOAGE      20/60   15:13       47:09
1784  Donna Meyer            F 55-59      33/68   15:13       47:09
1785  Kim Ferson             F 50-54     62/102   15:13       47:10
1786  Shaylen Derry          F 1-11     150/402   15:13       47:11
1787  Kelly Totleben         F 25-29    118/148   15:14       47:13
1788  Ashley Whitaker        F 25-29    119/148   15:14       47:14
1789  Luis Aguilar           M 12-15     93/115   15:15       47:14
1790  David Gray             M 50-54      47/58   15:15       47:15
1791  Alyssa Clark           F 1-11     151/402   15:15       47:16
1792  Dave Gilbert           M 70-74        6/6   15:16       47:18
1793  Allen Michael Sembly   M 1-11     243/410   15:16       47:20
1794  Jobria Porter          F 1-11     152/402   15:17       47:22
1795  Madison Likens         F 16-18      25/41   15:17       47:22
1796  Kathie Mullins         F 55-59      34/68   15:17       47:22
1797  Brooke Elzinga         F 35-39    117/158   15:17       47:23
1798  Juan Villanueva        M NOAGE      22/44   15:17       47:23
1799  Htoo Tha Dah           F 12-15     66/109   15:18       47:24
1800  Brittany Segovia       F 1-11     153/402   15:19       47:26
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1801  Caroline Cash          F 40-44     89/128   15:19       47:27
1802  Vianca Aguilar         F 12-15     67/109   15:19       47:27
1803  Amanda Woods           F 35-39    118/158   15:19       47:27
1804  Gulley Muryssa         F 1-11     154/402   15:19       47:28
1805  Long Haley             F 1-11     155/402   15:19       47:28
1806  Aaron Shaw             M 1-11     244/410   15:19       47:29
1807  Justin Williams        M 1-11     245/410   15:20       47:31
1808  Mallory Canning        F 25-29    120/148   15:20       47:31
1809  Tatiana Smith          F 40-44     90/128   15:20       47:32
1810  April Paw              F 1-11     156/402   15:21       47:33
1811  Khris Valencia         M 1-11     246/410   15:22       47:38
1812  Clay McNeff            M 30-34      48/53   15:22       47:38
1813  Sarah McNeff           F 25-29    121/148   15:22       47:38
1814  Jesus Garcia           M 1-11     247/410   15:23       47:39
1815  Lauren Kirk            F 30-34     95/120   15:24       47:42
1816  Selina Villanueva      F 1-11     157/402   15:24       47:42
1817  Ayonna Lane            F 1-11     158/402   15:24       47:43
1818  Joseph Garcia          M 1-11     248/410   15:24       47:43
1819  Laryn Morgan           F 19-24      73/91   15:24       47:44
1820  Brandon Williams       M 12-15     94/115   15:24       47:44
1821  David Stucky           M 35-39      59/67   15:24       47:44
1822  Kalyn Stephens         F 12-15     68/109   15:25       47:46
1823  Carrie Stucky          F 35-39    119/158   15:25       47:46
1824  Midori Henrichs        F 30-34     96/120   15:25       47:47
1825  Yvonne Hillis          F 25-29    122/148   15:25       47:48
1826  Douglas Anderson       M 40-44      55/64   15:26       47:48
1827  Ann Kinney             F 60-64      19/32   15:26       47:48
1828  Jenna Anderson         F 40-44     91/128   15:26       47:48
1829  Hunter Hyten           M 16-18      28/34   15:26       47:50
1830  Jessica Walters        F 12-15     69/109   15:26       47:50
1831  Natasha Cohen          F 30-34     97/120   15:27       47:51
1832  Wickard Pete           M 25-29      59/62   15:27       47:52
1833  Doris Peck             F 70-74        3/6   15:27       47:52
1834  Andrea Wiggins         F 35-39    120/158   15:27       47:52
1835  Tamia Thompson         F 1-11     159/402   15:28       47:56
1836  Ester Villalva         F 1-11     160/402   15:28       47:57
1837  Aileen Juarez          F 1-11     161/402   15:29       47:58
1838  A Gustin               F 50-54     63/102   15:30       48:02
1839  Carson Wilson          M 1-11     249/410   15:30       48:03
1840  Alex Modesto           M 1-11     250/410   15:30       48:03
1841  Dianah Modesto         F 1-11     162/402   15:30       48:03
1842  Jordan Long            M 1-11     251/410   15:30       48:03
1843  Alexander Cuatlatl     M 1-11     252/410   15:31       48:05
1844  Donna Taylor           F 60-64      20/32   15:31       48:05
1845  Max Shuck              M 1-11     253/410   15:32       48:08
1846  Chelsea Princell       F 19-24      74/91   15:32       48:08
1847  Becky Corsaro          F 60-64      21/32   15:32       48:09
1848  Kristin Shipe          F 40-44     92/128   15:32       48:09
1849  Jayla Williams         F 1-11     163/402   15:32       48:10
1850  Briannah Brown         F 1-11     164/402   15:33       48:12
1851  Deborah Martinez       F 1-11     165/402   15:34       48:15
1852  Rebecca Cass           F 40-44     93/128   15:34       48:15
1853  Joselin Amaya          F 1-11     166/402   15:34       48:15
1854  Jason Johnson          M 12-15     95/115   15:34       48:15
1855  Michael Haven          M 40-44      56/64   15:35       48:17
1856  Ryan Kojwang           M 1-11     254/410   15:35       48:17
1857  Dasha Mendoza          F 1-11     167/402   15:36       48:19
1858  Isaiah Hollins         M 1-11     255/410   15:36       48:19
1859  Peggy Mifflin          F 55-59      35/68   15:36       48:19
1860  Randy Mifflin          M 55-59      42/54   15:36       48:20
1861  Brian Godinez          M 1-11     256/410   15:36       48:20
1862  Lizbeth Salazar        F 1-11     168/402   15:36       48:20
1863  Fred Baldwin           M 60-64      27/29   15:36       48:21
1864  Renee Norman           F 55-59      36/68   15:36       48:21
1865  Judy Baldwin           F 55-59      37/68   15:36       48:21
1866  Yair Rangel            M 1-11     257/410   15:36       48:22
1867  Jazmin Ulloa Ramos     F 12-15     70/109   15:37       48:22
1868  Pat Hickman            M NOAGE      23/44   15:37       48:23
1869  Verenice Ibarra        F 12-15     71/109   15:37       48:24
1870  Madelyn Gonzalez       F 1-11     169/402   15:38       48:25
1871  Kernest Russell        M 40-44      57/64   15:38       48:28
1872  Brayden Mendoza        M 12-15     96/115   15:38       48:28
1873  Mia Thompson           F 12-15     72/109   15:39       48:29
1874  Alyssa Devine          F 19-24      75/91   15:39       48:30
1875  Mindy Hughes           F 45-49     79/114   15:39       48:31
1876  Devin Comte            F 25-29    123/148   15:39       48:31
1877  Mary Ludwig            F 50-54     64/102   15:40       48:32
1878  Emir Sabljakovic       M 30-34      49/53   15:41       48:36
1879  Wolf Fulk              M 1-11     258/410   15:41       48:36
1880  Jennifer Sayler        F 35-39    121/158   15:41       48:37
1881  Emi Zambrana           F 25-29    124/148   15:42       48:38
1882  Brittani Ester         F 16-18      26/41   15:42       48:39
1883  Erika Carroll          F 19-24      76/91   15:42       48:39
1884  Soe Paw Sherry         F 1-11     170/402   15:42       48:39
1885  Joycelyn Guzman        F 1-11     171/402   15:42       48:40
1886  Tony Nelson            M 35-39      60/67   15:42       48:40
1887  Bonnie Cate            F 35-39    122/158   15:43       48:41
1888  Isabella Servin        F 1-11     172/402   15:43       48:41
1889  Te'onah Dixon          F 1-11     173/402   15:43       48:41
1890  Sara Nelson            F 35-39    123/158   15:43       48:42
1891  Cyndee Friend          F 50-54     65/102   15:43       48:42
1892  Jane Bowers            F 50-54     66/102   15:43       48:43
1893  Carlyn Dust            F 30-34     98/120   15:43       48:44
1894  Elissa Reese           F 45-49     80/114   15:44       48:44
1895  Inga Omondi            F 35-39    124/158   15:44       48:45
1896  Stan Stephen           M 40-44      58/64   15:44       48:47
1897  Alexandria Green       F 1-11     174/402   15:45       48:48
1898  Verdugo Ady            F 1-11     175/402   15:45       48:48
1899  Sandra Fuller          F 55-59      38/68   15:45       48:48
1900  Ashish Eicher          M 1-11     259/410   15:46       48:52
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1901  Tari Hendricks         F 45-49     81/114   15:46       48:52
1902  Cheryl Croghan         F 55-59      39/68   15:47       48:54
1903  Deborah Sladen         F 55-59      40/68   15:47       48:55
1904  Crissi Clay            F NOAGE      21/60   15:47       48:55
1905  Javier Mariscal        M 1-11     260/410   15:48       48:57
1906  Linda Colglazier       F 65-69       9/17   15:48       48:58
1907  Tiffany Deegan         F 35-39    125/158   15:48       48:59
1908  Olivia Smith           F 1-11     176/402   15:48       48:59
1909  Eddie Joe Stark        M 65-69      14/16   15:49       49:00
1910  Mary Walters           F 45-49     82/114   15:49       49:00
1911  Rosario Hernandez      F 1-11     177/402   15:49       49:00
1912  Tony Massing           M 1-11     261/410   15:49       49:00
1913  Tyah Wilhoite          F 1-11     178/402   15:49       49:00
1914  Mark Baumgart          M 45-49      50/65   15:49       49:01
1915  Jonathan Leon De La Pe M 1-11     262/410   15:49       49:02
1916  Carmen Peace           F 50-54     67/102   15:49       49:02
1917  Gabrielle Burrus       F 1-11     179/402   15:49       49:02
1918  Jennifer Caplinger     F 35-39    126/158   15:50       49:02
1919  Cindy Nice             F 50-54     68/102   15:50       49:03
1920  Jaquelyn Lopez         F 1-11     180/402   15:50       49:03
1921  Angel Ibarra           M 1-11     263/410   15:50       49:04
1922  Juan Hilarto           M 1-11     264/410   15:50       49:04
1923  Steve Walters          M 50-54      48/58   15:50       49:04
1924  Makayla Fuqua          F 1-11     181/402   15:50       49:04
1925  Donald Lee             M 12-15     97/115   15:50       49:04
1926  Luis Soancatl          M 1-11     265/410   15:50       49:05
1927  Rita Long              F 50-54     69/102   15:50       49:05
1928  Jack Duncan            M 60-64      28/29   15:51       49:06
1929  Aleta Rannick          F 55-59      41/68   15:51       49:06
1930  Heather Denning        M 45-49      51/65   15:51       49:07
1931  Elizabeth Camacho      F 45-49     83/114   15:51       49:07
1932  Jonathon Matos         M 1-11     266/410   15:51       49:08
1933  Dezmen Crowder         M 12-15     98/115   15:51       49:08
1934  Brooklyn Alman         F 19-24      77/91   15:52       49:09
1935  Arisbeth Martinez      F 1-11     182/402   15:52       49:10
1936  Sarah Rose             F 19-24      78/91   15:52       49:10
1937  Anta Mila Harris       F 1-11     183/402   15:52       49:10
1938  Kristina Kelly         F 30-34     99/120   15:52       49:10
1939  Kellie Fortkamp        F 16-18      27/41   15:52       49:10
1940  Jeff Woods             M 55-59      43/54   15:52       49:10
1941  Keilani Sanchez        F 12-15     73/109   15:52       49:10
1942  Melissa Gerth          F 40-44     94/128   15:52       49:11
1943  Janessa Golder         F 1-11     184/402   15:53       49:13
1944  Isabella Sellers       F 1-11     185/402   15:53       49:14
1945  Donshay Johnson        M 12-15     99/115   15:53       49:14
1946  Salena Todd            F 1-11     186/402   15:54       49:16
1947  Jada Jarvis            F 1-11     187/402   15:54       49:17
1948  Robert Hurt            M 1-11     267/410   15:54       49:17
1949  Carrie Adams           F 35-39    127/158   15:54       49:18
1950  Edgar Bucio            M 1-11     268/410   15:55       49:19
1951  Matthew Miller         M 19-24      58/65   15:56       49:21
1952  Ricky Ervin            M 1-11     269/410   15:56       49:22
1953  Jeremiah Ford          M 1-11     270/410   15:56       49:22
1954  Roseanne Miller        F 50-54     70/102   15:56       49:22
1955  Kyan Smith             M 1-11     271/410   15:56       49:24
1956  Ayomide Dada           M 1-11     272/410   15:57       49:25
1957  Dameon Jones           M 1-11     273/410   15:57       49:26
1958  Rebecca Kitchens       F 30-34    100/120   15:58       49:28
1959  Yaniyah Jackson        F 1-11     188/402   15:58       49:29
1960  Kelsey Nordhoff        F 25-29    125/148   15:58       49:30
1961  Heidi Routh            F 45-49     84/114   15:59       49:31
1962  Chenel Whoreten        F 1-11     189/402   15:59       49:32
1963  Nick Heflin            M 19-24      59/65   15:59       49:32
1964  Janette Milborn        F 50-54     71/102   15:59       49:32
1965  Crystal Clark          F 1-11     190/402   15:59       49:32
1966  Adryan Matteson        F 25-29    126/148   15:59       49:32
1967  Haylee Robinson        F 1-11     191/402   15:59       49:33
1968  Sarah Gould            F 40-44     95/128   16:00       49:35
1969  Bridget Brunette       F 35-39    128/158   16:00       49:36
1970  Steven Taylor          M 35-39      61/67   16:00       49:36
1971  Frye Kris              M NOAGE      24/44   16:01       49:37
1972  Faith Reid             F 1-11     192/402   16:01       49:38
1973  Natavia Dodson-Walker  F 1-11     193/402   16:01       49:38
1974  Sharon Sellers         F NOAGE      22/60   16:02       49:40
1975  Tamir Shepard          F 1-11     194/402   16:02       49:42
1976  Marci Laughlin         F 65-69      10/17   16:02       49:43
1977  Erica McBrady          F 1-11     195/402   16:03       49:44
1978  Julie Bell             F 35-39    129/158   16:04       49:47
1979  Tania Santiago         F 1-11     196/402   16:04       49:48
1980  Kimberly Wright        F 55-59      42/68   16:05       49:49
1981  Roland Barringer       M 55-59      44/54   16:05       49:49
1982  Shelia Barringer       F 45-49     85/114   16:05       49:49
1983  Katy Linton-Waltman    F 45-49     86/114   16:05       49:50
1984  Elijah Haste           M 1-11     274/410   16:05       49:50
1985  Romone Williamson      M 1-11     275/410   16:06       49:53
1986  Jose Torres            M 45-49      52/65   16:06       49:54
1987  Gabriel Ramirez        M 1-11     276/410   16:07       49:56
1988  Hirvin Guerrero        M 12-15    100/115   16:07       49:56
1989  Amanda Scott           F 35-39    130/158   16:07       49:56
1990  Jennifer Hancock       F 35-39    131/158   16:07       49:56
1991  Daniel Tapia           M 1-11     277/410   16:07       49:57
1992  Frances Hengy          F 60-64      22/32   16:08       49:59
1993  Traci Martin           F 35-39    132/158   16:09       50:04
1994  Savanna Vermillion     F 1-11     197/402   16:10       50:05
1995  Noah Sieferman         M 16-18      29/34   16:10       50:05
1996  Escamilla Naomi        F 1-11     198/402   16:10       50:06
1997  Addison Wilkey         F 1-11     199/402   16:10       50:07
1998  Edwin Silos            M 1-11     278/410   16:10       50:07
1999  Nicole Anderson        F 45-49     87/114   16:11       50:09
2000  Diane Andrei           F 55-59      43/68   16:11       50:09
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2001  Laswell Charles        M 1-11     279/410   16:11       50:09
2002  Christopher Patino     M 1-11     280/410   16:11       50:09
2003  Manuel Frias           M 1-11     281/410   16:12       50:11
2004  Elm Resom              M NOAGE      25/44   16:12       50:12
2005  Abraham Garcia         M 1-11     282/410   16:12       50:13
2006  Laura Clinger          F 55-59      44/68   16:12       50:13
2007  Molly Lucas            F 40-44     96/128   16:12       50:14
2008  Ryn Jarrett            F 40-44     97/128   16:13       50:16
2009  Mary Ann Passi         F 45-49     88/114   16:13       50:16
2010  Diljiah Campbell       F 1-11     200/402   16:14       50:19
2011  Cathy Wingate          F 1-11     201/402   16:14       50:19
2012  Tiesha Hooper          F 30-34    101/120   16:14       50:19
2013  Arevalo Dayana         F 1-11     202/402   16:15       50:21
2014  Dabre' Gillard         F 1-11     203/402   16:15       50:22
2015  Melissa McGee          F 40-44     98/128   16:16       50:24
2016  Ricky Pearson          M 1-11     283/410   16:16       50:25
2017  Kai Jordan             F 1-11     204/402   16:16       50:25
2018  Alonya Watson          F 1-11     205/402   16:16       50:25
2019  Chad Thompson          M 35-39      62/67   16:17       50:27
2020  Christopher Aguilar    M 1-11     284/410   16:17       50:27
2021  Erin Lyon              F 25-29    127/148   16:17       50:28
2022  Dana Nicole Villalobos F 1-11     206/402   16:17       50:28
2023  Rios Evelyn            F 1-11     207/402   16:17       50:29
2024  Jania Kimbrough        F 19-24      79/91   16:17       50:29
2025  Robbin Schneider       F 60-64      23/32   16:18       50:30
2026  Joi Arnett             F 1-11     208/402   16:18       50:30
2027  Brionne Person         F 16-18      28/41   16:18       50:32
2028  Aliyah Crumes          F 1-11     209/402   16:19       50:33
2029  Kayla Hill             F 1-11     210/402   16:20       50:36
2030  Tamiya Collins         F 1-11     211/402   16:20       50:37
2031  Jisella Yama           F 1-11     212/402   16:20       50:37
2032  Emily Hill             F 40-44     99/128   16:20       50:37
2033  Edwardo Robles-Trejo   M 1-11     285/410   16:21       50:41
2034  Promise Hughes         F 1-11     213/402   16:21       50:41
2035  Aidan Faloon           F NOAGE      23/60   16:21       50:41
2036  Hailey Norkus          F 1-11     214/402   16:21       50:41
2037  Mary Wenzel            F 50-54     72/102   16:22       50:43
2038  Andrea Hunley          F NOAGE      24/60   16:22       50:44
2039  August Hunley          F 1-11     215/402   16:23       50:45
2040  Thelma Webb            F 50-54     73/102   16:24       50:48
2041  Rusty Webb             M 55-59      45/54   16:24       50:49
2042  Admire Simmons         F 1-11     216/402   16:25       50:52
2043  Vicky Wilkerson        F 50-54     74/102   16:25       50:53
2044  Michelle Criss         F 45-49     89/114   16:25       50:53
2045  Jason Criss            M 45-49      53/65   16:25       50:54
2046  Laniya Johnson         F 1-11     217/402   16:26       50:56
2047  April Lambrou          F 35-39    133/158   16:27       50:57
2048  Bonnye Matherly        F 60-64      24/32   16:27       50:59
2049  Ryan Clayborne         M 1-11     286/410   16:27       51:00
2050  Kathleen Moffat        F 30-34    102/120   16:27       51:00
2051  Doug Hobson            M 50-54      49/58   16:28       51:00
2052  Heather Hohenberger    F 40-44    100/128   16:28       51:02
2053  Brenda Griffin         F 1-11     218/402   16:28       51:03
2054  Magali Frias           F 1-11     219/402   16:29       51:04
2055  Kunda Magenau          F 60-64      25/32   16:29       51:06
2056  Karen Garcia           F 1-11     220/402   16:29       51:06
2057  Anita Buscher          F 50-54     75/102   16:30       51:07
2058  Sherry Milnamow        F 50-54     76/102   16:30       51:07
2059  Elizabeth Griffin      F 50-54     77/102   16:30       51:08
2060  Joycelyn Jones         F 45-49     90/114   16:30       51:08
2061  Elizabeth Martinez     F 1-11     221/402   16:30       51:09
2062  Abby Wesley            F 1-11     222/402   16:31       51:10
2063  Susan Washington       F 55-59      45/68   16:31       51:10
2064  Josiah Rowe            M 1-11     287/410   16:31       51:11
2065  Amanda Wesley          F 35-39    134/158   16:31       51:11
2066  Will Welch             M 19-24      60/65   16:32       51:14
2067  Johan Diaz             M 1-11     288/410   16:32       51:15
2068  Carlos Sanchez         M 1-11     289/410   16:33       51:16
2069  Ronnie Hiller          M 1-11     290/410   16:33       51:18
2070  Dustin Donovan         M 19-24      61/65   16:33       51:18
2071  Natalie Vervaecke      F 35-39    135/158   16:33       51:18
2072  Valerie Lara           F 1-11     223/402   16:34       51:19
2073  Ayanna White           F 1-11     224/402   16:34       51:20
2074  James McCullough       M 1-11     291/410   16:34       51:20
2075  Rose Perry             F 65-69      11/17   16:34       51:21
2076  Petra Laflower         F 40-44    101/128   16:34       51:22
2077  Joellen Jamerson       F 45-49     91/114   16:35       51:23
2078  Kimmie West            F 55-59      46/68   16:35       51:23
2079  Carolanne Benson       F 50-54     78/102   16:35       51:23
2080  Lisa Carter            F 50-54     79/102   16:35       51:24
2081  Lluvia Sanchez         F 1-11     225/402   16:36       51:26
2082  Angel Hernandez        M 1-11     292/410   16:36       51:26
2083  Madison Thompson       F 16-18      29/41   16:37       51:30
2084  Kalani Jc Martinez     M 1-11     293/410   16:37       51:31
2085  Erin Ringham           F 45-49     92/114   16:38       51:32
2086  Darlene Lukezic        F 65-69      12/17   16:38       51:32
2087  Corinthian Studdard    M 1-11     294/410   16:38       51:32
2088  Pedro Olmos            M 1-11     295/410   16:38       51:34
2089  Axel Alvarez           M 1-11     296/410   16:38       51:34
2090  Jesse Winters          M 16-18      30/34   16:39       51:37
2091  Cindy Holmgren         F 65-69      13/17   16:40       51:38
2092  Pamela Wakefield       F 55-59      47/68   16:41       51:41
2093  Karen Hastings         F 50-54     80/102   16:41       51:41
2094  Michael Garcia-Barrago M 1-11     297/410   16:41       51:41
2095  Jonathan Gonzalez      M NOAGE      26/44   16:41       51:41
2096  Kate McMurtrey         F 65-69      14/17   16:41       51:42
2097  Camila Apolinar Bujand F 1-11     226/402   16:41       51:42
2098  Luis Chaves            M 1-11     298/410   16:41       51:43
2099  Johnathon Clash        M 12-15    101/115   16:41       51:43
2100  Charlynn Sweatt        F 1-11     227/402   16:41       51:43
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2101  Melissa Cruz           F 1-11     228/402   16:42       51:44
2102  Hoosier Wyshsa         F 1-11     229/402   16:43       51:48
2103  Kericka Massie         F 40-44    102/128   16:43       51:50
2104  Robert Foley           M 1-11     299/410   16:46       51:57
2105  Julia Baer             F 25-29    128/148   16:46       51:58
2106  Brian Thoele           M 45-49      54/65   16:47       52:00
2107  John Foley             M 1-11     300/410   16:47       52:00
2108  Yandel Paisano         M 1-11     301/410   16:47       52:01
2109  Braden Wethington      M 1-11     302/410   16:47       52:01
2110  Elliott Medalle        M 1-11     303/410   16:47       52:02
2111  Efrain Mercado-Garcia  M 1-11     304/410   16:47       52:02
2112  Jensy Godinez          F 1-11     230/402   16:47       52:02
2113  Steven Nichols         M 1-11     305/410   16:48       52:02
2114  Abigail Estep          F 1-11     231/402   16:48       52:02
2115  Jake Ellison           M 19-24      62/65   16:48       52:04
2116  Simone Clark           F 1-11     232/402   16:48       52:04
2117  Valerie Iniguez-Valasc F 1-11     233/402   16:48       52:04
2118  Mikala Allen           F 1-11     234/402   16:48       52:05
2119  Awadi Ali              M 1-11     306/410   16:48       52:05
2120  Deborah Wolfley        M 55-59      46/54   16:49       52:06
2121  James Wolfley          M 55-59      47/54   16:49       52:06
2122  Kyanna Lee             F 1-11     235/402   16:49       52:06
2123  Amber Robinson         F 35-39    136/158   16:50       52:09
2124  Darren Welch           M 50-54      50/58   16:50       52:10
2125  Sarai Castaneda        F 1-11     236/402   16:50       52:11
2126  Luremma Glazebrook     F 12-15     74/109   16:51       52:13
2127  Keara Harvey           F 1-11     237/402   16:52       52:15
2128  Emily Chestnut         F 25-29    129/148   16:52       52:16
2129  Jason Sanders Jr       M 1-11     307/410   16:52       52:16
2130  Damian Valerio         M 12-15    102/115   16:52       52:17
2131  Taylen Griffin         F 1-11     238/402   16:52       52:17
2132  Mikael Allen           F 12-15     75/109   16:52       52:17
2133  Christina Keel         F 40-44    103/128   16:53       52:20
2134  Susan Harley           F 40-44    104/128   16:54       52:21
2135  Marquise Smith         M 12-15    103/115   16:54       52:22
2136  Gemma Garcia           F 12-15     76/109   16:54       52:22
2137  Jaylin Ford            M 1-11     308/410   16:54       52:23
2138  Alice Hoyt             F 1-11     239/402   16:54       52:24
2139  Hezekiah Jones         M 1-11     309/410   16:55       52:24
2140  Darla Rampersaud       F 55-59      48/68   16:55       52:25
2141  Joshua Hudlow          M 1-11     310/410   16:55       52:26
2142  Eder Antunez           M 16-18      31/34   16:55       52:26
2143  Urimarary Garcia-Sanch F 12-15     77/109   16:55       52:26
2144  Ashley Juarez          F 12-15     78/109   16:55       52:27
2145  Carlye Gibson          F 30-34    103/120   16:56       52:28
2146  Jaret Camargo          M 12-15    104/115   16:56       52:29
2147  Allison Eisenhut       F 12-15     79/109   16:56       52:30
2148  Margie Dinn            F NOAGE      25/60   16:57       52:31
2149  Kaylynn Lucas          F NOAGE      26/60   16:57       52:32
2150  Stacy Batts            F NOAGE      27/60   16:57       52:32
2151  Cardiyay Baxter        M NOAGE      27/44   16:57       52:32
2152  Sarah Zack             F NOAGE      28/60   16:57       52:33
2153  Davion Butler          M NOAGE      28/44   16:57       52:33
2154  Kyra Trudo             F 12-15     80/109   16:57       52:33
2155  Levi Martinez          M 12-15    105/115   16:57       52:33
2156  Dirk Ratcliff          M NOAGE      29/44   16:57       52:33
2157  Walden Megan           F NOAGE      29/60   16:58       52:34
2158  Mikayla Barrett        F 1-11     240/402   16:58       52:34
2159  Jaylen Long            M 1-11     311/410   16:58       52:34
2160  Karen Baxter           F 25-29    130/148   16:58       52:35
2161  Eshe Waiss             F 12-15     81/109   16:58       52:35
2162  Shannon Messer         F NOAGE      30/60   16:58       52:35
2163  Alayla Whitney         F 1-11     241/402   16:58       52:35
2164  Dan Robbins            M 55-59      48/54   16:58       52:36
2165  Gerardo Garcia         M 12-15    106/115   16:59       52:36
2166  Deanne Dugan           F 50-54     81/102   16:59       52:38
2167  David Littlejohn       M 55-59      49/54   17:00       52:40
2168  Justin Cunningham      M NOAGE      30/44   17:00       52:40
2169  Reggie Irvin           M 45-49      55/65   17:00       52:41
2170  Julie Herdman          F NOAGE      31/60   17:00       52:41
2171  Betsi Johnson          F 50-54     82/102   17:00       52:42
2172  Cate McIntyre          F 1-11     242/402   17:01       52:43
2173  Matt Ostler            M NOAGE      31/44   17:01       52:43
2174  Sarah Matthews         F 35-39    137/158   17:01       52:44
2175  Sylvia Irvin           F 45-49     93/114   17:01       52:44
2176  Vicky Lewis            F 50-54     83/102   17:01       52:45
2177  Ezra Ostler            M 1-11     312/410   17:02       52:46
2178  Megan Iliff            F 30-34    104/120   17:02       52:46
2179  Tanner Percifield      M 1-11     313/410   17:02       52:47
2180  Alison Walters         F 50-54     84/102   17:02       52:48
2181  Christy McIntyre       F 40-44    105/128   17:02       52:49
2182  Sandifer Keyaisha      F 1-11     243/402   17:03       52:49
2183  Stephen Bates          M 65-69      15/16   17:03       52:51
2184  Glynda Robbins         F 50-54     85/102   17:03       52:51
2185  Ella Goergen           F 1-11     244/402   17:03       52:51
2186  Guest Deona            F 1-11     245/402   17:03       52:52
2187  Debi Campbell          F 60-64      26/32   17:03       52:52
2188  Ramierez Richard       M 1-11     314/410   17:03       52:52
2189  Connie Cogdill         F 50-54     86/102   17:04       52:52
2190  Ryan Goergen           M 45-49      56/65   17:04       52:53
2191  Chloe Bahler           F 16-18      30/41   17:05       52:55
2192  Sherlyn Escamilla Vasq F 1-11     246/402   17:05       52:55
2193  Kanyla Shaffer         F 1-11     247/402   17:05       52:56
2194  Ray Hughes             M 75-79        2/2   17:05       52:58
2195  Judy Stegemann         F 55-59      49/68   17:05       52:58
2196  Yvette Collier         F 50-54     87/102   17:06       52:59
2197  Nyasia Chesier         F 1-11     248/402   17:06       53:01
2198  Barbara Pion           F 60-64      27/32   17:06       53:01
2199  Emiley Haskett         F 1-11     249/402   17:07       53:01
2200  Edward Pion            M 60-64      29/29   17:07       53:01
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2201  Betsy Torres           F 1-11     250/402   17:07       53:03
2202  Krystalyn Sanchez      F 1-11     251/402   17:07       53:03
2203  Sergio Sanchez         M 35-39      63/67   17:07       53:03
2204  Rebecca Arias          F 1-11     252/402   17:07       53:04
2205  Hogan Hickman          F 12-15     82/109   17:08       53:07
2206  William Joseph         M 12-15    107/115   17:09       53:09
2207  Fantasia Harris        F 1-11     253/402   17:09       53:09
2208  Bryan Guzman           M 1-11     315/410   17:09       53:09
2209  Latreana Harrington    F 30-34    105/120   17:09       53:10
2210  Michael Kristy         M 19-24      63/65   17:09       53:10
2211  Dayshaun Freeman       M 1-11     316/410   17:09       53:10
2212  Becky Shook            F 65-69      15/17   17:10       53:10
2213  Lori Ham               F 45-49     94/114   17:10       53:11
2214  William Scruggs III    M 35-39      64/67   17:11       53:15
2215  Debra Thompson         F 60-64      28/32   17:11       53:16
2216  Laura Hudson           F 50-54     88/102   17:12       53:17
2217  Chrisy Frazier         F 45-49     95/114   17:12       53:19
2218  Braydan Wilson         M 1-11     317/410   17:13       53:22
2219  Kara Eisenhut          F 45-49     96/114   17:16       53:30
2220  Grace Brothers         F 50-54     89/102   17:16       53:30
2221  Kathryn Anderson       F 40-44    106/128   17:16       53:30
2222  Jayda Lucas            F 1-11     254/402   17:16       53:30
2223  Savannah Cox           F 1-11     255/402   17:16       53:32
2224  Miya Nichols           F 1-11     256/402   17:17       53:33
2225  Carolyn Coffelt        F 55-59      50/68   17:18       53:36
2226  Melissa Hollingsworth  F 35-39    138/158   17:18       53:37
2227  Jessica Seitz          F NOAGE      32/60   17:18       53:38
2228  Kaylee Brown           F 25-29    131/148   17:19       53:38
2229  Sarah Bjorkman         F 35-39    139/158   17:19       53:39
2230  Leith Wenzel           M 16-18      32/34   17:19       53:41
2231  Kristi McCanley        F NOAGE      33/60   17:20       53:42
2232  Kaylen Neely           F 12-15     83/109   17:20       53:43
2233  Jonathan Galan         M 1-11     318/410   17:20       53:44
2234  Leigh Anne Hall        F 35-39    140/158   17:20       53:44
2235  Jonathan Garcia        M 1-11     319/410   17:21       53:45
2236  Paige Flemming         F 1-11     257/402   17:21       53:47
2237  Jose Gonzalez          M 1-11     320/410   17:22       53:48
2238  Timia Washington-Wilbu F 12-15     84/109   17:22       53:49
2239  Agustin Miguel Galarza M 12-15    108/115   17:23       53:52
2240  Julie Ontrop           F NOAGE      34/60   17:23       53:53
2241  April Hunt             F 30-34    106/120   17:24       53:54
2242  Emma Smalling          F 1-11     258/402   17:24       53:54
2243  Joann Dewey            F 55-59      51/68   17:24       53:55
2244  Zael Guzman            M 1-11     321/410   17:24       53:56
2245  Christian Rivera       M 1-11     322/410   17:24       53:57
2246  Katherine Bautista     F 25-29    132/148   17:26       54:03
2247  Lauren Nelson          F 19-24      80/91   17:27       54:03
2248  Courtney Bass          F 19-24      81/91   17:27       54:04
2249  Faye Jelenski          F 1-11     259/402   17:27       54:04
2250  Azaria Watkins         F 1-11     260/402   17:28       54:08
2251  Georgi Henderson       F 55-59      52/68   17:30       54:13
2252  Fernanda Olmos         F 1-11     261/402   17:30       54:13
2253  Stephanie Hofer        F 35-39    141/158   17:30       54:15
2254  Lily Gibson            F 1-11     262/402   17:30       54:15
2255  Destiny Brown          F 19-24      82/91   17:30       54:15
2256  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      32/44   17:31       54:16
2257  Tyler Dios Espino      M NOAGE      33/44   17:31       54:16
2258  Eduardo Hernandez      M 1-11     323/410   17:31       54:17
2259  Jasmin Muller          F 1-11     263/402   17:31       54:17
2260  Evelyn Linares         F 12-15     85/109   17:32       54:19
2261  Israel Riestra         M 12-15    109/115   17:32       54:21
2262  Mariyah Jackson        F 1-11     264/402   17:33       54:23
2263  Tamia Campbell         F 1-11     265/402   17:33       54:24
2264  Dakota Fulk            M 12-15    110/115   17:34       54:25
2265  Devin Scruggs          M 1-11     324/410   17:34       54:25
2266  Sirena Diaz            F 1-11     266/402   17:34       54:26
2267  Shannon Gaither        F NOAGE      35/60   17:34       54:27
2268  Carol Short            F NOAGE      36/60   17:34       54:27
2269  Luzmy Kader Callejas   F 12-15     86/109   17:35       54:29
2270  Kylie Young            F 1-11     267/402   17:35       54:29
2271  Chris York             M 30-34      50/53   17:35       54:30
2272  Sarah Nichols          F 1-11     268/402   17:35       54:30
2273  Oscar Hernandez        M 1-11     325/410   17:35       54:30
2274  Kyla Young             F 1-11     269/402   17:36       54:31
2275  Melissa Collins        F 35-39    142/158   17:36       54:31
2276  Rachel Metzger         F 16-18      31/41   17:36       54:32
2277  Ana Garcia-Sanchez     F 12-15     87/109   17:36       54:33
2278  Jazzlyn Neal           F 1-11     270/402   17:36       54:34
2279  Moises Ortiz           M 1-11     326/410   17:37       54:36
2280  Damion Scruggs         M 12-15    111/115   17:37       54:37
2281  Maritza Manzanares     F 12-15     88/109   17:37       54:37
2282  Alan Ziliak            M 65-69      16/16   17:38       54:37
2283  Jasmine Thrush-Branham F 12-15     89/109   17:38       54:38
2284  Tabatha Bertha         F 12-15     90/109   17:38       54:38
2285  Megan Thompson         F 35-39    143/158   17:38       54:39
2286  Gina King              F 40-44    107/128   17:38       54:39
2287  Roberto Didiosespino   M 1-11     327/410   17:38       54:39
2288  Tessa Gibson           F 12-15     91/109   17:38       54:39
2289  Kimberly Soancatl      F 12-15     92/109   17:38       54:40
2290  Pam Davis              F 60-64      29/32   17:38       54:40
2291  Bryan Ceballos         M 1-11     328/410   17:38       54:40
2292  Julia Huckaba          F NOAGE      37/60   17:39       54:41
2293  Deborah Banos          F 1-11     271/402   17:39       54:42
2294  Abby Campos            F 1-11     272/402   17:39       54:42
2295  Jason Schoettmer       M 35-39      65/67   17:39       54:43
2296  Taylor McIntosh        F 19-24      83/91   17:39       54:43
2297  Tania Marin            F 1-11     273/402   17:39       54:43
2298  Rigoberto Sanchez-Pere M 1-11     329/410   17:40       54:44
2299  Juanita Sanchez-Correa F 1-11     274/402   17:40       54:44
2300  Zaniyah Warren         F 1-11     275/402   17:40       54:45
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2301  Danny George           M 1-11     330/410   17:41       54:48
2302  Dawain Potter          M 1-11     331/410   17:41       54:48
2303  Braylon House-Pryer    M 1-11     332/410   17:42       54:52
2304  Tammy Boser            F 50-54     90/102   17:42       54:52
2305  Helda Pounds           F 35-39    144/158   17:42       54:52
2306  Christian Ronquillo    M 1-11     333/410   17:42       54:53
2307  Cindy Hennette         F 50-54     91/102   17:43       54:53
2308  Josie Armstrong        F 25-29    133/148   17:43       54:54
2309  Jadrian Berry          F 30-34    107/120   17:43       54:54
2310  Mi'ya Walker           F 1-11     276/402   17:43       54:56
2311  Angie Graddy           F 45-49     97/114   17:44       54:59
2312  Logan Graddy           M 12-15    112/115   17:45       55:00
2313  Estaphania Torres      F 1-11     277/402   17:45       55:01
2314  Kelsey Hill            M 25-29      60/62   17:45       55:02
2315  Michelle Martin        F 1-11     278/402   17:45       55:02
2316  Beau Hill              M 35-39      66/67   17:45       55:02
2317  Aryanna Morgan         F 1-11     279/402   17:45       55:02
2318  Teresa Gibson          F 1-11     280/402   17:46       55:02
2319  Lismarie Santos        F NOAGE      38/60   17:46       55:03
2320  Haley Carey            F 1-11     281/402   17:46       55:03
2321  Dominic Iraheta        M 1-11     334/410   17:47       55:06
2322  Wade Zimmerman         M 1-11     335/410   17:47       55:07
2323  Doug Ontrop            M NOAGE      34/44   17:47       55:07
2324  Danielle Coulter       F 30-34    108/120   17:47       55:08
2325  Steven Funkhouser      M 55-59      50/54   17:48       55:08
2326  Catherine Funkhouser   F 55-59      53/68   17:48       55:10
2327  Robert Funkhouser      M 25-29      61/62   17:48       55:11
2328  Contessa Onate         F 1-11     282/402   17:49       55:12
2329  Maggie Curts           F 16-18      32/41   17:49       55:12
2330  Abby George            F 12-15     93/109   17:49       55:14
2331  Anu George             F 40-44    108/128   17:50       55:15
2332  Terreia Jimison        F NOAGE      39/60   17:50       55:16
2333  Keith Frazier          M 45-49      57/65   17:50       55:16
2334  William Miller         M 1-11     336/410   17:50       55:16
2335  Kylee Belthius         F 1-11     283/402   17:50       55:16
2336  Justice Pierce         M 1-11     337/410   17:50       55:17
2337  Lillian Ralich         F 1-11     284/402   17:51       55:18
2338  Paradise Reyes         F 1-11     285/402   17:51       55:20
2339  Lisa Sadlon            F NOAGE      40/60   17:52       55:22
2340  Brian Pachariaz        M 1-11     338/410   17:53       55:25
2341  Matthew Elser          M 40-44      59/64   17:53       55:26
2342  Dani Beauchamp         F 1-11     286/402   17:54       55:28
2343  Xander Beauchamp       M 1-11     339/410   17:54       55:29
2344  Ava Belcher            F 1-11     287/402   17:54       55:29
2345  Cagney Sheehan         M NOAGE      35/44   17:54       55:29
2346  Unikue Gill            F 12-15     94/109   17:56       55:34
2347  Kristen Baker Geczy    F 25-29    134/148   17:57       55:38
2348  Desiree Aparicio       F 1-11     288/402   17:57       55:38
2349  Matthew Geczy          M 30-34      51/53   17:58       55:40
2350  Diego Silva            M 1-11     340/410   17:58       55:40
2351  Bobbi Beauchamp        F 45-49     98/114   17:58       55:42
2352  Shepard Megan          F 25-29    135/148   17:59       55:45
2353  Kristie Stout          F 40-44    109/128   18:00       55:45
2354  Kellie Zimmerman       F 35-39    145/158   18:00       55:46
2355  Roberts Stefanie       F 45-49     99/114   18:00       55:46
2356  Madison Dick           F 16-18      33/41   18:00       55:48
2357  Crystal Earhart        F 40-44    110/128   18:00       55:48
2358  Kaiya Graves           F 1-11     289/402   18:00       55:48
2359  Jacqui Gardner         F 35-39    146/158   18:01       55:49
2360  Mary Henderson         F 12-15     95/109   18:01       55:51
2361  Cynthia Kirby          F 35-39    147/158   18:02       55:53
2362  Kylie Dishman          F 16-18      34/41   18:02       55:54
2363  La'daija Maben         F 12-15     96/109   18:04       55:59
2364  Duane Gaither          M NOAGE      36/44   18:05       56:01
2365  Mikyla Walker          F 1-11     290/402   18:05       56:03
2366  Brenda Mead            F 40-44    111/128   18:05       56:03
2367  Arneya Collier         F 1-11     291/402   18:06       56:05
2368  Alaina Joseph          F 1-11     292/402   18:07       56:07
2369  Amerra Stewart         F 1-11     293/402   18:07       56:08
2370  Stephanie Ralich       F 35-39    148/158   18:07       56:08
2371  Courtney Hyde          F 45-49    100/114   18:07       56:09
2372  Nancy Crawford         F 1-11     294/402   18:07       56:09
2373  Charly Wolford         F 19-24      84/91   18:07       56:10
2374  Kibi Pryor             F 40-44    112/128   18:07       56:10
2375  Leslie Ronquillo       F 1-11     295/402   18:07       56:10
2376  Lori Fox               F 55-59      54/68   18:07       56:10
2377  Jeffrey Colvin         M 50-54      51/58   18:08       56:11
2378  Nancy Fletcher         F 35-39    149/158   18:08       56:11
2379  Marie Crawford         F 35-39    150/158   18:08       56:13
2380  Ruth Ann Morrell       F 25-29    136/148   18:10       56:17
2381  Abby Phillips          F NOAGE      41/60   18:11       56:20
2382  Brianna Dominquez      F NOAGE      42/60   18:11       56:20
2383  Shecid Castro          F 1-11     296/402   18:11       56:21
2384  Petia Boykova          F 19-24      85/91   18:11       56:23
2385  Wynton White           M 1-11     341/410   18:13       56:27
2386  Nevaeh Clemmons        F 1-11     297/402   18:13       56:27
2387  Faith Nichols          F 1-11     298/402   18:13       56:27
2388  William McCathers      M 1-11     342/410   18:14       56:29
2389  Vivian Gallegos        F 1-11     299/402   18:14       56:29
2390  Amci Bautista Abrego   F 1-11     300/402   18:14       56:31
2391  Shawna Combs           F 1-11     301/402   18:15       56:33
2392  Jasiah Spencer         M 1-11     343/410   18:15       56:33
2393  Mary Ann Hainey        F 65-69      16/17   18:15       56:33
2394  Lori Wix               F 45-49    101/114   18:15       56:33
2395  Ava Sazinas            F 1-11     302/402   18:15       56:35
2396  Cassi Yama             F NOAGE      43/60   18:15       56:35
2397  Amanda Peaper          F NOAGE      44/60   18:16       56:35
2398  Gabriella Rodriguez    F 1-11     303/402   18:16       56:36
2399  Allison Rivera         F 1-11     304/402   18:17       56:40
2400  Heather Hale           F 30-34    109/120   18:17       56:40
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2401  Logan Combs            M 1-11     344/410   18:17       56:40
2402  Axel Cuatlatl          M 1-11     345/410   18:17       56:41
2403  Damon Harris           M 1-11     346/410   18:17       56:41
2404  Amanda Works           F 19-24      86/91   18:18       56:42
2405  Cathy Owens            F 35-39    151/158   18:18       56:43
2406  Tya Smith              F 1-11     305/402   18:18       56:43
2407  Paul Brubaker          M 1-11     347/410   18:18       56:44
2408  Gregory Brubaker       M 45-49      58/65   18:18       56:44
2409  Javan Brady            M 1-11     348/410   18:19       56:45
2410  Christopher Carpentier M 40-44      60/64   18:20       56:48
2411  Sharon Eggemeyer       F 60-64      30/32   18:24       57:03
2412  Dennis Eggemeyer       M 55-59      51/54   18:25       57:03
2413  Tammy Hoefling         F 40-44    113/128   18:25       57:05
2414  Tony Bonilla           M 1-11     349/410   18:25       57:05
2415  Jackson Watson         M 1-11     350/410   18:26       57:06
2416  Aniyah Gooch           F 12-15     97/109   18:28       57:13
2417  Todd Milewski          M NOAGE      37/44   18:28       57:15
2418  Ava Kendrick           F 1-11     306/402   18:29       57:17
2419  Grace McNulty          F 25-29    137/148   18:29       57:18
2420  Miguel Argumedo        M 1-11     351/410   18:29       57:18
2421  Chris Hunt             M 30-34      52/53   18:30       57:21
2422  Felecia Morgan         F 50-54     92/102   18:31       57:24
2423  Ruth Morgan            F 70-74        4/6   18:32       57:25
2424  Dylan Gooley           M 1-11     352/410   18:32       57:25
2425  Lillian Hawthorn       F 1-11     307/402   18:34       57:34
2426  Waffle Dalton          M 1-11     353/410   18:34       57:34
2427  Jackie Noland          F 40-44    114/128   18:35       57:36
2428  Sayed Kaylani          M 45-49      59/65   18:35       57:37
2429  Jude Kaylani           F 1-11     308/402   18:35       57:37
2430  Presleigh Richardson   F 1-11     309/402   18:36       57:37
2431  Brandon Gibson         M 1-11     354/410   18:36       57:39
2432  Sarah Rentschler       F 30-34    110/120   18:37       57:41
2433  Kaydence Combs         M 1-11     355/410   18:37       57:42
2434  Emma Bermudez          F 1-11     310/402   18:37       57:43
2435  Marized Evsebio-Perez  M 1-11     356/410   18:37       57:43
2436  Craig Perry            M 19-24      64/65   18:39       57:48
2437  Breanna Blascow        F 1-11     311/402   18:40       57:50
2438  Jefferson Jordyn       F 1-11     312/402   18:40       57:50
2439  Melesio Ricardo        M 12-15    113/115   18:40       57:51
2440  Dominguez Adolfo       M 1-11     357/410   18:41       57:53
2441  Daelynn Jacob          F 1-11     313/402   18:42       57:56
2442  Melinda Jacob          F 35-39    152/158   18:42       57:56
2443  Tammy Butts            F 55-59      55/68   18:42       57:57
2444  Andrayana Hill         F 1-11     314/402   18:42       57:57
2445  Jeff Butts             M 45-49      60/65   18:42       57:57
2446  Na'quise Campbell      M 12-15    114/115   18:42       57:57
2447  Demarion Winfort       M 1-11     358/410   18:42       57:57
2448  Santos Mendoza         F 1-11     315/402   18:43       58:00
2449  Isabella Galarza       F 1-11     316/402   18:43       58:01
2450  Tahmeia Blair          F 1-11     317/402   18:43       58:01
2451  Aanuoluapo Dada        F 1-11     318/402   18:44       58:02
2452  Luzehidy Garcia        F 12-15     98/109   18:44       58:02
2453  Elizabeth Hawthorn     F 1-11     319/402   18:44       58:03
2454  David Buckley          M 50-54      52/58   18:44       58:03
2455  Jen Perdue             F NOAGE      45/60   18:44       58:05
2456  Danielle Lehman        F NOAGE      46/60   18:45       58:06
2457  Kennadi Dillard        F 1-11     320/402   18:45       58:07
2458  Ashley Martin          F 30-34    111/120   18:46       58:09
2459  Daniela Barroso        F 1-11     321/402   18:46       58:10
2460  Toby Webster           M 12-15    115/115   18:46       58:10
2461  Brittney Novak         F 16-18      35/41   18:47       58:12
2462  Jasmine Swims          F 25-29    138/148   18:47       58:13
2463  Andriana Williams      F 1-11     322/402   18:48       58:14
2464  Cameron Dillard        F 1-11     323/402   18:49       58:18
2465  Chace Neese            M 1-11     359/410   18:49       58:20
2466  James Baird            M 1-11     360/410   18:50       58:21
2467  Jimena Banitez         F 1-11     324/402   18:50       58:22
2468  Breanna Pierce         F 1-11     325/402   18:51       58:26
2469  Isael Alarcon          M 1-11     361/410   18:51       58:26
2470  Michele Knoth          F 50-54     93/102   18:51       58:26
2471  Matthew Gayman         M 1-11     362/410   18:51       58:26
2472  Amy Cannon             F 35-39    153/158   18:52       58:27
2473  Melanie Garcia         F 1-11     326/402   18:52       58:28
2474  George Knoth           M 50-54      53/58   18:52       58:28
2475  Eric Vanveelen         M NOAGE      38/44   18:52       58:28
2476  Brooke Huth            F 30-34    112/120   18:52       58:29
2477  Eliseo Villalva        M 1-11     363/410   18:52       58:29
2478  Angie Ward             F 30-34    113/120   18:52       58:29
2479  Joyce Hudson           F 55-59      56/68   18:54       58:35
2480  Callie Otto            F 1-11     327/402   18:54       58:35
2481  Marje Reynolds         F 30-34    114/120   18:54       58:35
2482  Dalton Kizior          M 19-24      65/65   18:55       58:38
2483  Darian Gardner         M 1-11     364/410   18:56       58:40
2484  Ru Ree Su Weh          F 12-15     99/109   18:56       58:40
2485  Harley Witt            F 1-11     328/402   18:57       58:43
2486  Jennifer Newman        F 45-49    102/114   18:57       58:44
2487  Hayley Whitaker        F 1-11     329/402   18:58       58:46
2488  Tony Carrico           M 50-54      54/58   18:59       58:48
2489  Mary Carrico           F 55-59      57/68   18:59       58:49
2490  Judy Bowling           F 55-59      58/68   18:59       58:49
2491  Andy Cleveland         M 45-49      61/65   18:59       58:51
2492  Deonya'e Hardiman      F 1-11     330/402   19:00       58:52
2493  Kober Karen            F 55-59      59/68   19:00       58:52
2494  Kylie Phillips         F 1-11     331/402   19:00       58:54
2495  Steven Ballard         M 25-29      62/62   19:01       58:55
2496  Donna Clark            F 50-54     94/102   19:01       58:56
2497  Jake Windsor           M NOAGE      39/44   19:01       58:57
2498  Yvonne Hollins         F 1-11     332/402   19:01       58:57
2499  Heather Haskett        F 45-49    103/114   19:01       58:58
2500  Trae Gates             M 1-11     365/410   19:02       58:58
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2501  Brenda Whan            F 55-59      60/68   19:04       59:05
2502  Elizabeth Mays         F 50-54     95/102   19:05       59:08
2503  Blake Jones            M 1-11     366/410   19:06       59:12
2504  Harper Agee            M 1-11     367/410   19:06       59:13
2505  Todd Agee              M NOAGE      40/44   19:06       59:13
2506  Mallory Moore          F 19-24      87/91   19:07       59:16
2507  Rhonda Arthur          F 25-29    139/148   19:08       59:17
2508  Gianni Campos          M 1-11     368/410   19:08       59:17
2509  Elise Powell           F 1-11     333/402   19:08       59:19
2510  Jacque Ivancic         F 30-34    115/120   19:09       59:20
2511  Joselyn Contreras      F 1-11     334/402   19:09       59:21
2512  Connor Morris          M 1-11     369/410   19:10       59:23
2513  Cathy Sykes            F 50-54     96/102   19:10       59:23
2514  Deovion McGinty        F 1-11     335/402   19:10       59:23
2515  Venus Torres           F 1-11     336/402   19:10       59:24
2516  Demitri Edmondson      M 1-11     370/410   19:10       59:24
2517  Mary Jane Jones        F 65-69      17/17   19:11       59:26
2518  Mikeal Gordon          M 45-49      62/65   19:11       59:26
2519  Carly Ginter           F 30-34    116/120   19:11       59:26
2520  Chloe Lochard          F 12-15    100/109   19:11       59:26
2521  Brandi Peterson        F 45-49    104/114   19:11       59:27
2522  Julie Meiners          F 55-59      61/68   19:11       59:27
2523  Payton Gordon          F 1-11     337/402   19:12       59:29
2524  Steve Meiners          M 55-59      52/54   19:12       59:30
2525  Rodrigo Juarez-Vega    M 1-11     371/410   19:12       59:31
2526  Jillian Cline          F 30-34    117/120   19:13       59:32
2527  Patty Davis            F 50-54     97/102   19:13       59:33
2528  Janelle Pierce         F 35-39    154/158   19:15       59:38
2529  Kourtney Glasscock     F 30-34    118/120   19:16       59:41
2530  Rebekah Olivieri       F 40-44    115/128   19:16       59:41
2531  Jeanette Cleveland     F 45-49    105/114   19:16       59:44
2532  Jessup Jenny           F NOAGE      47/60   19:16       59:44
2533  Mike Boothe            M 40-44      61/64   19:17       59:44
2534  Patty Gregg            F 55-59      62/68   19:17       59:44
2535  Kamille Morris         F 1-11     338/402   19:17       59:45
2536  Kasey Lasley           F 16-18      36/41   19:17       59:46
2537  Allison Plopper        F 25-29    140/148   19:17       59:47
2538  Amanda Smeltzer        F 30-34    119/120   19:21       59:58
2539  Nakayla Campbell       F 1-11     339/402   19:21       59:58
2540  Rebekah Strohm         F 1-11     340/402   19:22     1:00:01
2541  Mary Strohm            F 45-49    106/114   19:22     1:00:01
2542  Jonathan Sanchez       M 1-11     372/410   19:22     1:00:02
2543  Chrissy Phillips       F 40-44    116/128   19:23     1:00:03
2544  Elli Gibbons           F 12-15    101/109   19:24     1:00:07
2545  Savanah Taylor         F 12-15    102/109   19:24     1:00:07
2546  Nia Goshow             F 12-15    103/109   19:24     1:00:08
2547  Daniel Becerra         M 1-11     373/410   19:24     1:00:08
2548  Rubi Aguila            F 12-15    104/109   19:24     1:00:09
2549  Colleen Turner         F 40-44    117/128   19:25     1:00:10
2550  Rachel Chambers        F NOAGE      48/60   19:25     1:00:10
2551  Gabe Ludlum            M 1-11     374/410   19:25     1:00:10
2552  Lauren Johnson         F NOAGE      49/60   19:26     1:00:12
2553  Anglea Ludlum          F 40-44    118/128   19:26     1:00:13
2554  Lucas Juarez-Vega      M 1-11     375/410   19:26     1:00:14
2555  Jennifer Shipley       F 40-44    119/128   19:27     1:00:17
2556  Adiza Caldwell         F 55-59      63/68   19:27     1:00:18
2557  Lisa Sessions          F 45-49    107/114   19:28     1:00:19
2558  Ryan Showalter         M NOAGE      41/44   19:28     1:00:21
2559  Melinda Harlow         F NOAGE      50/60   19:29     1:00:22
2560  Annie Barton           F 25-29    141/148   19:29     1:00:23
2561  Maureen Landfald       F 40-44    120/128   19:29     1:00:23
2562  Alexis Canton          F 16-18      37/41   19:30     1:00:26
2563  Telisa Wilson          F 16-18      38/41   19:30     1:00:27
2564  Flo Walter             F 75-79        2/5   19:30     1:00:27
2565  London Greig           F 1-11     341/402   19:32     1:00:33
2566  Rajesh Rajendranathan  M 40-44      62/64   19:33     1:00:37
2567  Mark Greenwood         M 55-59      53/54   19:34     1:00:37
2568  Devika Nathan          F 1-11     342/402   19:34     1:00:37
2569  Tonda Greenwood        F 55-59      64/68   19:34     1:00:38
2570  Jeremiah Long          M 1-11     376/410   19:37     1:00:47
2571  Marigrale Kochert      F 19-24      88/91   19:38     1:00:51
2572  Izabella Cochran       F 1-11     343/402   19:38     1:00:52
2573  Nyla Lee               F 16-18      39/41   19:39     1:00:54
2574  Jermiya Smith          F 1-11     344/402   19:39     1:00:54
2575  Patty Brown            F 30-34    120/120   19:41     1:00:59
2576  Karen Farrington       F 55-59      65/68   19:41     1:01:01
2577  Geordana Davis         F 40-44    121/128   19:42     1:01:03
2578  Shawndolyn Grinter     F 45-49    108/114   19:42     1:01:04
2579  Melissa Seibert        F 50-54     98/102   19:42     1:01:04
2580  Larry Grinter          M 45-49      63/65   19:43     1:01:06
2581  Cayden Grinter         M 1-11     377/410   19:43     1:01:06
2582  Sims Katrina           F NOAGE      51/60   19:43     1:01:07
2583  Annicka Nelson         F 40-44    122/128   19:43     1:01:07
2584  Lopez Alen             F 25-29    142/148   19:43     1:01:07
2585  Ann Wakeman            F 55-59      66/68   19:43     1:01:07
2586  Brooke Harris          F 1-11     345/402   19:44     1:01:08
2587  Susan Hingle           F 50-54     99/102   19:44     1:01:08
2588  Summer Ramos           F 1-11     346/402   19:47     1:01:17
2589  Bailey Hernandez       F 1-11     347/402   19:47     1:01:19
2590  Elizabeth Hickman      F 1-11     348/402   19:47     1:01:20
2591  Stephanie Hickman      F NOAGE      52/60   19:48     1:01:20
2592  Tonya Coates           F 50-54    100/102   19:48     1:01:20
2593  Jill Coates            F 40-44    123/128   19:48     1:01:22
2594  Jasmine Manuel         F 1-11     349/402   19:48     1:01:22
2595  Rhealynn Bluitt        M 30-34      53/53   19:48     1:01:23
2596  Kenyatta Purnell       M 40-44      63/64   19:49     1:01:23
2597  Jada Wiley             F 1-11     350/402   19:49     1:01:24
2598  Jasmine Halbert        F 1-11     351/402   19:50     1:01:27
2599  Sue Vaziri             F 70-74        5/6   19:52     1:01:35
2600  Doug Boris             M 50-54      55/58   19:53     1:01:36

Generated February 15, 2026 at 1:21 AM 26/28



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2016 - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2601  Jason Williams         M 1-11     378/410   19:53     1:01:37
2602  Jasmyne Williams       F 1-11     352/402   19:53     1:01:38
2603  Christopher Garrett    M 1-11     379/410   19:53     1:01:38
2604  Molly Bain             F 25-29    143/148   19:56     1:01:47
2605  Lana Trent             F 50-54    101/102   19:57     1:01:48
2606  Kristin Hinds          F 35-39    155/158   19:57     1:01:49
2607  John Trent             M 50-54      56/58   19:57     1:01:50
2608  Breten Watson          M 16-18      33/34   19:59     1:01:55
2609  Sandy Barnett          F 60-64      31/32   19:59     1:01:55
2610  Sherry Harding         F 60-64      32/32   19:59     1:01:55
2611  Williams Aunesti       F 1-11     353/402   19:59     1:01:57
2612  Joe Ringham            M 45-49      64/65   20:01     1:02:01
2613  Bianca Irahaeta        F 1-11     354/402   20:01     1:02:02
2614  Jada Muller            F 1-11     355/402   20:01     1:02:02
2615  Gabby Perez            F 1-11     356/402   20:01     1:02:04
2616  Donna Trowbridge       F 19-24      89/91   20:02     1:02:05
2617  Emily Manzano          F 1-11     357/402   20:02     1:02:05
2618  Kristin Davis          F 45-49    109/114   20:06     1:02:17
2619  Jarrett Harris         M 1-11     380/410   20:07     1:02:20
2620  Latrevion Wood         M 1-11     381/410   20:07     1:02:22
2621  Diana Sanchez          F 1-11     358/402   20:08     1:02:25
2622  Jean Ely               F 40-44    124/128   20:09     1:02:26
2623  Isabella Contreras     F 1-11     359/402   20:09     1:02:27
2624  Briana Denny           F 16-18      40/41   20:09     1:02:27
2625  Kadrian Andrews        F 1-11     360/402   20:09     1:02:28
2626  Jimmauria Jones        F 1-11     361/402   20:10     1:02:28
2627  Victoria Burse         F 1-11     362/402   20:10     1:02:29
2628  Xiomaira Garcia-Sanche F 1-11     363/402   20:13     1:02:39
2629  Melyssa Juarez         F 1-11     364/402   20:13     1:02:41
2630  Jaida Demery           F 1-11     365/402   20:17     1:02:50
2631  Abigail Vanderwall     F 25-29    144/148   20:17     1:02:51
2632  Landra Wedick          F 35-39    156/158   20:17     1:02:52
2633  Barrett Gama           M 1-11     382/410   20:17     1:02:53
2634  Aida Maldonado         F NOAGE      53/60   20:18     1:02:56
2635  Alexa Rafael           F 1-11     366/402   20:18     1:02:56
2636  Mateo Hernandez        M 1-11     383/410   20:19     1:02:57
2637  Gabrielle Sellers      F 12-15    105/109   20:19     1:02:59
2638  Diana Navarro          F 55-59      67/68   20:19     1:02:59
2639  Charyse Jackson        F 12-15    106/109   20:20     1:03:01
2640  Jorge Navarro          M 55-59      54/54   20:20     1:03:01
2641  Emma Downs             F 16-18      41/41   20:20     1:03:01
2642  Jiayare Davis          F 1-11     367/402   20:20     1:03:02
2643  Steve Cassidy          M NOAGE      42/44   20:21     1:03:03
2644  Derlores Byrd          F 40-44    125/128   20:21     1:03:03
2645  Deatra Cannon          F 45-49    110/114   20:23     1:03:09
2646  Ashten Drummond        M 1-11     384/410   20:24     1:03:13
2647  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE      43/44   20:24     1:03:13
2648  Sierra Watts           F 12-15    107/109   20:25     1:03:15
2649  Janette Ostrander      F 55-59      68/68   20:29     1:03:28
2650  Gavin Thornberry       M 1-11     385/410   20:29     1:03:28
2651  Nolan Crist            M 16-18      34/34   20:29     1:03:30
2652  Judy Ostrander         F 75-79        3/5   20:30     1:03:31
2653  Vanessa Soto           F 1-11     368/402   20:30     1:03:31
2654  Verle Ostrander        F 75-79        4/5   20:31     1:03:34
2655  Ian Wiegle             M 1-11     386/410   20:31     1:03:34
2656  Jordan Hyatt           M 1-11     387/410   20:31     1:03:34
2657  Karina Lopez           F 12-15    108/109   20:31     1:03:35
2658  Valeria Nunez          F 1-11     369/402   20:31     1:03:35
2659  Annahi Jerez           F 1-11     370/402   20:31     1:03:35
2660  Lyric Thomas           F 1-11     371/402   20:31     1:03:35
2661  Demaris Garcia         F 1-11     372/402   20:31     1:03:35
2662  Kiana Grigsby          F 1-11     373/402   20:31     1:03:36
2663  Brisa Carrera-Rosa8    F 1-11     374/402   20:31     1:03:36
2664  Ja'lina Butler         F 1-11     375/402   20:31     1:03:36
2665  Maria Huber            F 19-24      90/91   20:31     1:03:36
2666  Isabelle Acuna         F 1-11     376/402   20:32     1:03:37
2667  Cheyenne Roome         F 1-11     377/402   20:32     1:03:39
2668  Nicholas Arthur        M NOAGE      44/44   20:33     1:03:40
2669  Daeveon Edelen         M 1-11     388/410   20:33     1:03:41
2670  Sherrie Caldwell       F NOAGE      54/60   20:33     1:03:41
2671  Stephanie Koutek       F 40-44    126/128   20:34     1:03:44
2672  Elizabeth San Miguel   F 45-49    111/114   20:34     1:03:45
2673  Bryce Manthey          M 1-11     389/410   20:35     1:03:47
2674  Yesenia Thrush         F 1-11     378/402   20:35     1:03:47
2675  David Reed             M 40-44      64/64   20:35     1:03:47
2676  Deanna Lett            F NOAGE      55/60   20:35     1:03:48
2677  Carol Frohlich         F 75-79        5/5   20:36     1:03:52
2678  Taylor Reddick         F 1-11     379/402   20:36     1:03:52
2679  Michelle Reddick       F 40-44    127/128   20:38     1:03:56
2680  Todd Wuest             M 50-54      57/58   20:40     1:04:04
2681  Julie Crowe            F 45-49    112/114   20:40     1:04:04
2682  Wilmary Medrano        F 1-11     380/402   20:43     1:04:12
2683  Wilka Medrano          F 1-11     381/402   20:43     1:04:12
2684  Jeanisa Puckett        F 1-11     382/402   20:43     1:04:13
2685  Roxie Smith            F 1-11     383/402   20:46     1:04:22
2686  Keirstin Furlani       F 1-11     384/402   20:46     1:04:22
2687  Daniela Hernandez Chav F 1-11     385/402   20:47     1:04:24
2688  Kayden Cooper          F 1-11     386/402   20:47     1:04:24
2689  Kennedy Cooper         F 1-11     387/402   20:47     1:04:24
2690  Angel Rosales          M 1-11     390/410   20:47     1:04:25
2691  Thomas Campbell III    M 1-11     391/410   20:49     1:04:30
2692  Gadiel Orellana        M 1-11     392/410   20:49     1:04:30
2693  Gracelyn Owens-Alonso  F 1-11     388/402   20:49     1:04:31
2694  Tanasha Franklin-Malon F 35-39    157/158   20:50     1:04:33
2695  Paul Wilburn           M 1-11     393/410   20:51     1:04:36
2696  Alexander Guerra       M 1-11     394/410   20:52     1:04:39
2697  Mikey Manuel           M 1-11     395/410   20:52     1:04:42
2698  Aryah Smith            F 1-11     389/402   20:55     1:04:48
2699  Lesly Leon             F 1-11     390/402   20:55     1:04:48
2700  Yazmin Torres          F 1-11     391/402   20:56     1:04:54
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2701  Naomi Harris           F 1-11     392/402   20:57     1:04:54
2702  Jason Branscum         M 1-11     396/410   20:57     1:04:55
2703  Christian Tinsley      M 1-11     397/410   20:57     1:04:55
2704  Michael Humerickhouse  M 1-11     398/410   20:58     1:04:58
2705  Riley Hession          F 1-11     393/402   20:58     1:04:58
2706  Sarah-Ann Wiley        F 1-11     394/402   20:58     1:04:59
2707  Andrew Humerickhouse   M 1-11     399/410   20:58     1:04:59
2708  Sarah Johnson          F 19-24      91/91   20:58     1:05:00
2709  Joseph Carroll         M 1-11     400/410   20:58     1:05:00
2710  Cheryl Vieceli         F 35-39    158/158   20:59     1:05:01
2711  Elena Isenhower        F 40-44    128/128   20:59     1:05:02
2712  Jesus Guillermo        M 1-11     401/410   21:00     1:05:04
2713  Jaime Torres           M 1-11     402/410   21:00     1:05:06
2714  Arianna Hall           F 1-11     395/402   21:01     1:05:09
2715  Hunter Posey           M 1-11     403/410   21:01     1:05:09
2716  Caitlyn Rhodes         F 25-29    145/148   21:03     1:05:16
2717  Albeir Elias           M 35-39      67/67   21:04     1:05:17
2718  Zaniyah Jackson        M 1-11     404/410   21:04     1:05:18
2719  Andrea MacIer          F 25-29    146/148   21:04     1:05:19
2720  Wickard Kristine       F 25-29    147/148   21:05     1:05:20
2721  Betty Humerickhouse    F NOAGE      56/60   21:09     1:05:32
2722  Kim Ward               F NOAGE      57/60   21:09     1:05:33
2723  Elisabet Martines      F 1-11     396/402   21:10     1:05:35
2724  Leah Doran             F 1-11     397/402   21:10     1:05:36
2725  Shannon Polley         F 25-29    148/148   21:10     1:05:36
2726  Becky Ritchie          F 70-74        6/6   21:10     1:05:37
2727  Deb Padgett            F NOAGE      58/60   21:11     1:05:38
2728  Pat Bristoe            M 45-49      65/65   21:11     1:05:38
2729  Saffyre Gunn           F 1-11     398/402   21:11     1:05:39
2730  Correion Holmes        M 1-11     405/410   21:11     1:05:39
2731  Cheyenne Posey         F 1-11     399/402   21:11     1:05:39
2732  Barbara Grannis        F 45-49    113/114   21:13     1:05:44
2733  Takea White-Logwood    F NOAGE      59/60   21:15     1:05:51
2734  Elizabeth Rosales      F 1-11     400/402   21:16     1:05:56
2735  Alea Hopson            F 12-15    109/109   21:17     1:05:58
2736  Mary Barbee            F 50-54    102/102   21:18     1:06:00
2737  Ruth Barbee            F 45-49    114/114   21:18     1:06:01
2738  Elvis Martinez         M 1-11     406/410   21:19     1:06:04
2739  Danny Hutson           M 50-54      58/58   21:28     1:06:31
2740  Lamiyah Chest          F 1-11     401/402   21:29     1:06:34
2741  Larry Barcus           M 1-11     407/410   21:29     1:06:35
2742  Kierra Patton          F 1-11     402/402   21:34     1:06:50
2743  Jill Ontrop            F NOAGE      60/60   21:37     1:07:00
2744  Nerik Romero           M 1-11     408/410   21:39     1:07:05
2745  Noah Devine            M 1-11     409/410   21:39     1:07:06
2746  Sangel Schlomer-Vega   M 1-11     410/410   21:39     1:07:07
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